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1 Ray Heartless 49'r 18,69 19,25 14,70 15,96 24,50 20,90 22,73 17,76 25,61 15,71 19,87 15,73 12,96 15,72 260,09
2 Frenchie Boy 49'r 21,54 19,68 16,41 22,01 22,77 20,24 17,07 22,17 20,94 21,97 18,07 22,41 19,03 17,30 281,61
3 Chico 49'r 29,29 19,10 21,04 23,25 19,87 22,61 25,35 21,00 21,54 18,43 17,72 21,05 19,28 17,87 297,40
4 Trigger Happy Chris 49'r 22,84 21,58 19,03 22,52 31,98 20,53 19,66 25,73 25,70 19,72 17,95 20,92 16,50 19,89 304,55
5 County 49'r 21,54 20,89 21,38 21,38 25,65 21,24 17,65 23,53 25,47 21,23 24,04 26,72 15,54 21,88 308,14
6 Gastly 49'r 22,50 23,18 19,86 21,48 31,56 20,60 19,40 28,94 24,87 21,76 21,02 24,63 24,68 21,52 326,00
7 Bill Masterson 49'r 27,02 20,58 19,64 29,35 26,12 20,16 18,93 26,53 25,00 21,21 20,23 31,44 24,51 23,56 334,28
8 Paden 49'r 24,16 23,30 20,91 23,12 25,22 23,53 20,33 25,10 25,96 22,03 23,07 33,04 23,09 26,22 339,08
9 Colonel Leadbottom 49'r 22,45 24,67 26,15 33,88 24,62 20,81 24,23 23,19 32,66 23,65 24,45 21,83 18,82 24,27 345,68

10 Angel 49'r 25,67 33,44 30,00 23,81 29,34 31,88 30,99 28,72 32,05 29,64 25,82 24,37 18,23 22,28 386,24
11 Silverado Ghez 49'r 26,25 25,37 25,33 32,52 28,26 25,01 23,91 36,64 21,10 34,38 25,16 26,63 45,77 32,14 408,47
12 Left eye Pete 49'r 31,51 35,42 22,01 34,64 31,78 24,26 20,13 36,08 29,31 29,75 44,23 25,24 25,12 23,46 412,94
13 Camel 49'r 24,36 23,18 24,40 22,00 29,26 28,20 24,03 34,48 72,13 35,23 25,82 25,31 17,36 27,75 413,51
14 Silver Jack 49'r 28,94 31,38 26,99 29,50 32,79 27,38 32,29 29,66 32,72 38,90 28,39 28,08 29,13 33,32 429,47
15 Whitehair 49'r 30,02 29,58 27,88 33,75 39,39 29,52 25,39 42,35 36,40 44,65 28,26 28,75 26,26 32,10 454,30
16 AL Navy 49'r 52,18 28,01 22,27 27,38 25,82 22,08 55,23 37,58 39,81 35,57 21,73 37,73 32,35 26,19 463,93
17 Hausruck Kid 49'r 30,21 36,65 29,74 42,38 34,67 34,63 29,20 49,61 32,60 30,16 30,73 35,31 23,70 30,87 470,46
18 The Engineer 49'r 32,10 32,38 40,46 45,90 37,28 28,34 28,31 42,80 45,72 34,88 31,83 31,47 28,77 30,52 490,76
19 Nels Olsen 49'r 41,99 44,43 26,23 28,02 33,15 27,24 32,00 48,67 43,67 26,31 26,04 29,03 32,53 54,04 493,35
20 Doc Kayl Valley 49'r 34,47 43,52 32,62 40,26 43,08 34,57 26,07 47,70 39,15 39,54 35,47 36,79 38,57 31,54 523,35
21 Marshal Heck 49'r 41,16 37,79 42,04 43,79 40,34 51,54 36,39 31,38 44,81 41,75 34,28 34,84 34,08 40,52 554,71
22 Stage Coach Mike 49'r 35,30 44,17 37,54 38,08 39,84 42,49 42,98 57,31 48,73 40,90 36,85 35,70 32,85 45,63 578,37
23 Nobody 49'r 41,29 47,24 52,79 38,83 41,16 46,29 33,48 45,63 50,98 38,69 41,45 41,73 34,56 36,64 590,76
24 Cima Kit 49'r 42,42 38,85 41,18 36,32 43,98 46,07 44,28 40,33 42,07 43,22 43,71 47,75 36,12 49,29 595,59
25 Wild Herman Friday 49'r 42,45 42,39 41,02 53,43 34,18 35,28 39,15 58,96 50,16 58,62 36,95 38,48 28,55 41,91 601,53
26 Kid Curry 49'r 41,18 35,55 63,56 51,26 37,72 43,97 72,26 51,97 45,12 34,06 41,47 34,14 34,99 38,74 625,99
27 Iceman 49'r 82,09 51,48 54,90 49,11 55,70 77,74 63,11 57,59 69,57 80,93 43,13 82,39 66,74 70,85 905,33
28 Lord of the Annahof 49'r 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 #######

1 Lash LaRue BW 23,25 20,56 19,07 21,53 24,33 19,94 18,61 30,72 33,05 20,10 20,07 22,14 16,77 20,75 310,89
2 Dirty Devil BW 22,27 24,18 20,51 26,45 33,42 30,09 18,26 23,22 27,85 26,59 22,78 22,58 25,37 20,08 343,65
3 Jose el Gaba BW 33,53 25,98 24,00 26,05 27,73 26,54 29,16 35,99 28,81 26,05 25,67 27,14 20,72 24,12 381,49
4 Cowboyman BW 40,85 23,27 25,02 23,59 29,08 23,53 18,45 32,47 39,55 22,65 33,68 24,56 28,15 25,11 389,96
5 El Heckito BW 30,19 28,24 32,60 30,81 35,30 35,75 23,36 29,76 37,89 30,80 23,39 26,80 21,75 26,03 412,67
6 Frozen Mike BW 30,06 24,27 28,02 35,56 31,29 37,82 31,59 30,82 37,61 35,41 28,20 40,15 25,40 24,04 440,24
7 Bernie BW 34,46 45,33 25,71 31,39 36,30 28,63 22,39 47,88 32,53 28,19 25,17 27,20 37,38 25,61 448,17
8 Harry Long BW 43,29 53,57 47,24 49,59 44,35 40,42 42,75 35,23 40,12 47,49 40,64 33,75 29,92 48,27 596,63

1 Hell Hound CB 22,95 22,52 15,02 20,64 22,10 15,41 13,21 23,03 19,00 15,12 14,60 16,04 10,93 14,47 245,04
2 Mutzi CB 21,28 20,59 18,21 18,79 23,69 18,33 15,24 19,44 22,80 28,41 18,42 30,48 15,28 18,84 289,80
3 Little Dog CB 24,27 20,42 17,78 24,27 22,00 20,09 15,68 21,15 23,85 20,17 18,15 19,54 21,28 21,61 290,26
4 Super Mario CB 26,24 25,79 23,34 20,65 22,09 20,37 17,31 19,76 27,38 20,73 24,75 19,86 18,39 25,15 311,81
5 El Grande CB 33,04 33,97 29,51 27,25 29,91 28,52 18,26 23,47 29,16 24,69 21,86 35,83 20,79 25,36 381,62
6 Hun Rider CB 41,46 26,22 35,30 23,68 31,29 26,77 30,88 29,98 28,74 34,15 31,51 22,90 16,03 25,22 404,13
7 Bonecrusher Bill CB 39,65 32,66 29,21 23,96 33,97 26,25 20,85 44,51 29,89 24,46 37,05 27,81 32,40 23,73 426,40
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8 Vallombreuse CB 28,25 31,22 26,90 27,76 34,95 26,58 28,28 36,39 36,21 29,79 32,14 27,77 35,39 27,03 428,66

1 Baltic Lobo CC 28,13 31,07 28,83 30,32 28,78 25,90 21,02 34,72 31,11 32,33 27,79 25,32 22,03 25,15 392,50
2 Major Hurli CC 28,91 29,81 27,05 29,62 32,81 27,47 28,00 29,28 30,57 27,67 25,14 29,04 28,25 27,39 401,01
3 Private Spitfire CC 30,88 35,80 28,05 29,62 30,14 35,15 24,95 33,50 36,74 26,85 30,56 28,74 22,86 26,44 420,28
4 Joe CC 27,80 30,51 24,81 30,15 39,45 24,95 28,34 33,45 38,70 43,52 34,29 26,26 24,25 34,20 440,68
5 Quigley CC 27,81 25,76 35,08 36,82 40,05 30,71 35,31 40,01 34,20 32,41 25,35 28,72 27,43 25,71 445,37
6 Tom Mc Bearth CC 34,36 32,60 27,13 34,70 32,05 28,19 23,82 34,62 42,53 30,22 26,66 32,77 33,03 33,86 446,54
7 Justice CC 31,56 37,04 54,09 36,22 41,19 32,21 34,06 39,59 42,90 30,72 30,23 31,67 40,02 29,54 511,04
8 Speed Ladle CC 33,04 46,57 29,54 34,45 35,29 32,66 25,52 42,36 34,17 48,22 36,75 32,86 76,60 31,97 540,00
9 Bruce Miller CC 49,56 42,41 35,79 64,65 41,65 48,86 29,04 59,26 42,32 49,94 44,64 48,06 36,52 39,04 631,74

1 Merry Puppy CG 28,97 37,34 21,73 25,96 25,37 24,09 18,26 27,74 29,83 22,21 20,68 28,92 20,92 23,04 355,06
2 Bloody Mary CG 21,90 26,08 27,28 28,24 27,30 33,02 22,46 25,58 39,41 33,32 30,86 21,34 15,97 23,90 376,66
3 Rembrandy CG 29,71 23,78 21,31 32,80 24,74 23,87 20,70 27,21 29,61 26,37 31,86 25,80 27,10 37,25 382,11
4 Linda Lou CG 22,98 22,22 19,87 30,81 28,23 29,60 17,03 27,59 30,63 22,02 25,22 22,84 26,36 57,75 383,15
5 Crazy Bone CG 23,41 23,03 45,11 26,10 45,28 25,01 19,78 34,07 39,62 44,54 25,58 29,47 38,25 27,18 446,43
6 Blind Mole CG 55,32 55,11 53,02 61,53 53,56 44,58 38,13 45,67 56,77 50,23 48,52 43,77 52,89 43,37 702,47

1 Al Long CTT 29,36 28,82 32,09 31,58 31,21 39,18 23,73 32,97 43,02 33,79 33,35 28,66 30,33 27,77 445,86
2 Hunley Joe CTT 34,19 33,42 35,76 32,63 37,00 31,49 27,31 41,93 41,43 47,04 32,51 32,78 27,95 28,97 484,41
3 Eb Fingerless CTT 33,93 34,96 31,49 37,82 43,99 35,91 29,85 37,23 40,55 37,91 36,95 34,57 32,23 34,45 501,84
4 Old Pipe Man CTT 36,33 86,96 29,59 31,35 51,93 36,95 27,99 37,44 37,51 34,25 30,78 31,29 27,01 30,47 529,85
5 Billy Jenkins CTT 43,17 36,24 32,19 38,77 39,11 43,93 36,40 43,38 42,38 36,47 34,71 34,42 34,46 34,36 529,99
6 Wild Charlie CTT 35,52 37,16 36,00 51,37 46,59 32,30 24,60 34,49 39,63 43,91 27,03 34,90 45,15 45,70 534,35
7 Racer Bernie CTT 36,17 31,22 29,76 31,44 43,51 30,44 34,13 57,47 36,15 32,53 37,12 32,30 86,35 37,17 555,76
8 Bumblee Bee CTT 43,65 48,81 38,47 47,64 47,91 37,29 40,97 41,70 46,14 61,85 34,43 36,92 31,32 37,74 594,84
9 John Wild CTT 150,00 31,21 28,47 55,88 51,02 32,95 51,14 36,19 35,90 36,76 29,06 54,24 48,14 45,61 686,57

10 Graz Kelly CTT 41,98 42,25 36,30 40,53 47,16 150,00 33,33 41,73 55,62 43,57 47,22 42,50 48,45 38,85 709,49
11 Wyatt H. Ristl CTT 56,09 48,46 46,02 57,37 49,33 49,68 46,43 52,67 69,37 108,60 49,52 113,60 56,21 49,33 852,68

1 Right Hand of Devil D 29,17 26,79 29,13 24,07 31,05 23,22 22,17 25,40 49,96 24,67 40,06 26,06 22,44 21,99 396,18
2 Undertaker D 29,41 30,53 25,69 30,89 30,76 28,99 24,47 27,80 31,09 34,87 35,93 26,79 26,75 26,59 410,56
3 Arizona Joe D 28,41 29,06 27,19 49,99 33,29 26,72 21,31 31,89 33,61 32,46 31,13 40,65 23,08 29,73 438,52
4 Ken Northing D 26,65 43,18 26,44 31,40 29,92 29,25 23,53 36,36 43,59 33,64 27,34 29,30 28,30 30,01 438,91
5 JJ-Gun D 30,43 37,39 37,33 30,01 33,45 31,32 29,75 33,71 30,43 26,88 29,15 29,73 31,63 29,82 441,03
6 Wild Dancer D 42,03 34,97 30,34 29,38 33,33 28,09 25,84 35,12 32,45 35,01 30,65 29,99 37,78 32,71 457,69
7 Stampi D 36,53 32,09 27,36 32,18 38,37 30,44 27,91 38,36 36,82 36,69 29,20 41,06 31,79 42,06 480,86
8 Benjamin Martin D 36,47 32,22 24,80 31,17 33,27 37,97 33,77 43,55 34,24 49,52 32,84 38,57 26,90 28,00 483,29
9 Slow Joe D 35,99 45,46 39,20 35,70 41,75 31,50 26,82 34,28 44,15 43,58 50,84 41,59 35,09 44,46 550,41

10 Doc Stampede D 39,94 33,84 32,58 31,70 42,78 45,35 47,76 41,20 53,06 49,98 36,31 43,82 32,64 33,79 564,75
11 Gigi The Kid D 46,73 45,14 41,28 31,69 31,46 42,82 34,16 47,21 72,58 34,93 51,43 40,79 27,17 31,49 578,88
12 Grey Manni D 42,39 41,22 38,24 42,78 40,91 37,49 36,02 53,80 51,91 37,05 67,16 39,26 33,65 32,16 594,04

1 Mayor ES 24,77 24,26 30,87 25,11 33,14 24,44 29,03 37,40 29,20 23,84 24,58 25,98 26,02 26,41 385,05
2 Old Blade ES 29,88 29,68 30,40 27,25 31,04 28,97 23,28 59,18 35,76 28,14 26,26 32,83 28,84 29,20 440,71
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3 El Grinta ES 30,05 28,97 27,07 33,98 30,60 35,77 30,80 46,33 42,98 30,41 33,28 44,34 30,91 29,33 474,82
4 Montana Joe ES 46,84 58,50 39,30 41,45 45,55 41,81 37,04 42,84 50,75 42,54 40,13 40,66 39,06 38,00 604,47
5 Jeremiah Johnson ES 53,14 44,24 41,85 43,56 44,52 58,09 37,13 44,29 48,47 54,67 78,59 46,39 40,56 40,64 676,14
6 Wendy Laredo ES 42,88 38,82 71,38 54,17 44,04 48,09 45,86 51,16 52,03 60,73 47,70 40,69 49,60 51,74 698,89

1 Preacher FC 19,69 22,07 18,19 22,80 22,26 18,49 16,55 19,86 33,16 19,86 20,16 21,77 14,14 19,69 288,69
2 Hangover Ronnie FC 22,71 33,56 21,38 24,06 30,47 21,20 17,71 24,10 25,96 21,14 20,37 20,77 25,28 20,14 328,85
3 The Medic FC 31,85 22,29 22,07 23,15 26,80 27,78 23,78 23,37 28,90 23,24 21,34 24,29 29,76 21,34 349,96
4 Nashville Frank FC 21,94 21,91 19,70 43,11 33,65 24,74 23,41 33,60 25,85 19,81 19,66 25,48 25,40 22,63 360,89
5 Bavarian Manni FC 27,75 23,34 25,04 42,94 32,29 26,89 20,35 25,80 31,12 33,96 29,60 23,75 35,63 29,69 408,15
6 Sherman McMasters FC 28,75 25,44 24,38 38,75 29,66 25,46 32,72 42,63 43,75 28,46 28,25 27,95 17,52 31,01 424,73
7 Jack Mountain FC 36,82 25,16 34,21 27,37 33,40 39,28 23,00 43,31 31,06 39,69 28,81 31,10 29,24 34,03 456,48
8 Blackhand Jailer FC 24,21 21,86 29,87 23,10 25,81 23,00 19,21 150,00 29,80 26,67 24,84 23,51 27,53 24,75 474,16
9 Reverend Honka FC 31,72 28,45 40,14 30,34 54,74 34,69 24,84 33,51 42,84 47,14 27,74 30,14 26,09 32,19 484,57

10 Navy Scout FC 37,08 38,16 39,35 34,40 37,92 37,97 31,95 46,26 44,09 41,97 33,76 34,15 31,28 36,59 524,93

1 Dutch Bear FCD 24,79 22,82 22,73 26,17 27,31 25,64 39,27 23,82 27,06 22,49 24,87 22,18 17,87 24,57 351,59
2 Furious Fritz FCD 28,62 28,01 27,73 32,13 31,17 28,67 22,39 40,47 31,72 48,36 32,05 39,99 31,66 30,34 453,31
3 Shotgun George FCD 29,67 32,57 29,28 28,34 31,28 28,32 33,77 36,57 33,89 29,24 30,86 31,13 145,00 33,56 553,48
4 Delgado FCD 37,64 34,92 37,40 38,61 37,88 35,92 32,63 48,24 45,50 41,32 42,74 46,56 40,00 46,37 565,73
5 El Siluro FCD 44,74 41,47 38,21 37,06 38,90 38,35 46,18 44,70 63,27 35,81 32,72 48,26 47,10 53,65 610,42
6 Snake Belly Tom FCD 41,95 59,95 34,02 58,46 38,24 34,98 38,10 40,60 44,32 48,04 84,70 50,77 32,41 36,57 643,11
7 Johnny First FCD 78,28 92,19 92,69 31,55 37,23 48,89 31,46 44,85 52,73 44,34 30,93 46,36 37,34 67,98 736,82
8 Montana Xaver FCD 54,39 52,70 49,57 53,45 63,21 55,78 40,98 53,28 48,65 52,02 56,45 47,78 52,91 55,90 737,07
9 Stovemaster FCD 48,97 44,67 46,08 52,11 58,13 99,17 54,35 110,27 51,33 66,90 91,24 70,11 41,91 54,37 889,61

10 Henry Long FCD 53,85 56,62 60,47 56,49 50,99 150,00 39,59 49,27 64,51 44,74 150,00 60,36 40,38 53,93 931,20
11 Crazy Craven FCD 150,00 150,00 150,00 150,00 150,00 150,00 140,00 47,49 59,33 56,46 39,79 50,82 145,00 150,00 1.588,89

1 Captain Woodbury Kane FCG 34,55 30,10 26,39 26,08 24,93 26,52 18,31 22,00 30,51 22,16 19,83 23,09 17,85 20,13 342,45
2 Lyoner Dundee FCG 22,57 21,50 19,93 21,25 33,95 21,14 23,62 32,88 29,24 27,04 22,35 22,66 17,26 27,88 343,27
3 Gold Digger FCG 24,26 25,07 23,23 23,64 31,73 22,50 25,20 38,02 26,85 23,31 31,47 27,15 23,78 20,29 366,50
4 Lucky Doc FCG 25,91 26,68 28,87 22,92 29,73 27,92 19,68 26,12 37,79 22,31 26,07 30,17 36,81 22,82 383,80
5 Kicking Horse FCG 29,87 23,27 30,69 25,99 26,21 29,70 20,99 31,08 28,35 22,88 41,09 22,87 23,63 28,17 384,79
6 Dutch Bullwhip FCG 34,46 40,39 29,12 29,76 30,22 23,67 26,98 27,49 28,62 35,25 37,24 29,77 23,13 25,31 421,41
7 Scar Hand Joe FCG 29,92 51,76 30,66 33,76 45,30 55,50 30,04 35,39 39,84 41,91 37,45 33,04 32,17 32,31 529,05

1 Dammit Olli FR 41,55 26,83 30,44 24,14 24,82 23,06 17,35 31,76 25,91 28,05 23,80 23,06 20,46 33,07 374,30
2 Slow Hand Don FR 32,59 35,93 26,07 25,75 28,13 27,66 21,99 27,02 37,11 26,40 25,09 31,32 18,50 29,17 392,73
3 Mr. Hungry FR 36,66 32,19 39,38 35,18 35,06 35,40 26,10 48,56 40,24 34,10 31,38 31,52 29,34 32,41 487,52
4 Doc Shirewood FR 48,41 37,39 34,46 44,06 34,09 50,41 30,61 47,86 49,39 68,14 39,55 34,11 43,89 39,75 602,12
5 Archangel FR 39,86 36,83 68,17 71,48 45,77 46,52 73,57 37,47 52,55 57,96 66,70 47,59 44,95 45,57 734,99

1 Cutter GF 23,60 24,30 19,39 22,07 25,41 21,76 16,76 23,77 30,76 20,03 21,57 21,74 20,08 20,35 311,59
2 Meck Storm GF 32,17 28,20 25,84 21,92 30,43 21,77 24,49 29,61 27,28 25,09 21,01 27,23 16,74 42,71 374,49
3 Bambino GF 31,74 28,06 29,37 23,26 34,07 32,49 30,20 24,65 33,96 27,22 33,58 26,28 22,15 28,73 405,76
4 Rambling Beard GF 28,15 27,26 37,84 26,90 28,19 28,05 27,42 39,47 36,74 32,83 27,66 27,57 25,94 25,30 419,32
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5 Mr. Ugly GF 37,80 35,66 31,09 27,48 26,74 36,27 23,80 40,34 30,18 34,10 25,78 27,04 21,58 41,58 439,44
6 Steven Gustavson GF 31,03 28,54 26,74 29,77 35,57 31,13 33,87 43,07 37,04 25,52 30,34 46,29 24,81 28,29 452,01
7 Robbie the Gun GF 37,83 26,36 27,08 42,64 31,71 40,54 21,14 30,13 34,65 35,75 41,34 36,82 21,52 28,70 456,21
8 Guardian Angel Mors GF 35,08 37,81 33,80 34,81 38,87 38,04 30,34 39,51 39,38 40,16 37,28 35,07 33,87 31,75 505,77
9 El Gecko GF 36,64 34,44 36,67 37,89 36,55 36,06 28,04 40,35 45,38 39,45 40,34 39,65 49,35 37,97 538,78

10 J.L. Wesson GF 36,85 35,77 40,78 54,34 45,21 36,75 36,12 53,55 45,83 48,34 54,91 47,93 32,80 33,08 602,26

1 Big Bore Ben J 24,98 23,71 17,92 33,31 23,19 35,13 16,33 20,78 32,05 20,06 21,96 20,63 14,32 21,16 325,53

1 Wildcat Lara JG 42,55 43,24 57,50 53,79 59,22 107,03 41,90 47,05 62,47 53,09 68,84 46,24 75,67 50,17 808,76

1 Jesse Belle L49 29,16 22,34 20,90 30,03 28,79 25,61 18,12 25,09 26,47 21,29 21,25 24,29 20,22 19,95 333,51
2 Mrs. Anne L49 25,46 33,64 22,98 26,37 34,16 34,30 27,74 38,39 31,85 31,15 24,78 25,47 25,43 24,59 406,31
3 Wild Bumblebee L49 28,20 34,16 31,37 37,27 37,32 25,08 52,08 34,33 28,93 30,43 27,57 25,59 24,01 36,63 452,97
4 Wonder Bibi L49 30,39 29,76 30,88 37,53 34,06 30,82 26,82 44,79 36,19 36,37 28,29 30,85 29,66 33,67 460,08
5 Katie Lou L49 45,17 50,45 37,73 40,01 49,24 42,33 43,15 60,52 48,32 42,91 48,05 39,71 45,64 37,06 630,29
6 Red Suzanne L49 62,16 44,37 52,77 56,02 58,86 66,76 40,33 56,74 74,36 50,11 52,23 46,65 54,72 44,11 760,19
7 Sneaky Feet L49 52,55 42,14 36,25 99,82 55,32 51,40 40,89 50,51 57,37 54,32 53,39 47,39 49,34 76,37 767,06
8 Gold Feather L49 66,66 55,12 70,50 56,13 61,20 65,51 63,50 62,44 68,77 53,51 51,96 50,76 54,40 49,47 829,93
9 Wild Bee L49 73,78 56,23 67,39 49,91 63,53 62,68 43,79 90,10 59,13 52,16 55,81 71,06 58,66 52,45 856,68

1 Red Poppy LD 44,60 43,39 44,69 47,08 49,03 38,96 37,01 51,44 42,70 45,94 48,49 39,81 31,22 51,78 616,14
2 Sweet Hazard LD 58,79 81,34 79,21 73,75 63,37 87,73 96,22 73,61 133,01 76,59 99,42 150,00 72,09 73,92 1.219,05

1 Hunting Lady LFC 29,70 27,70 24,16 27,47 34,56 35,94 23,03 33,27 33,06 25,66 24,79 27,34 30,75 28,66 406,09
2 Justice Anne LFC 37,91 39,14 62,19 27,10 29,81 26,41 24,83 37,09 31,93 33,95 49,24 28,61 51,43 28,68 508,32
3 MidStar Lady LFC 42,29 56,05 41,15 53,78 42,68 45,95 56,03 66,91 48,89 38,08 46,24 40,79 42,12 44,61 665,57
4 Sunshine LFC 64,80 61,47 61,35 57,84 75,60 81,98 65,90 71,70 73,81 74,35 77,58 82,67 58,92 64,23 972,20
5 Sariss Sue LFC 150,00 150,00 150,00 150,00 58,63 74,33 44,36 73,58 77,36 84,73 72,90 76,98 114,83 81,21 1.358,91

1 Eagle Sharing Woman LSR 34,23 36,71 29,99 36,48 34,97 39,89 28,25 29,63 31,61 48,66 41,40 28,87 38,32 24,85 483,86
2 Rifle Queen LSR 33,90 38,95 35,53 45,25 39,26 34,21 45,04 38,55 39,37 33,18 45,66 33,12 28,56 37,26 527,84

1 Mad Cat With a Gun LW 22,91 22,07 20,64 24,62 26,74 27,89 17,69 42,68 27,11 22,09 20,52 26,52 16,60 19,77 337,85
2 Lady Elena LW 27,19 28,93 24,42 25,38 30,90 37,11 20,26 32,14 35,43 35,58 23,35 25,42 19,27 33,28 398,66
3 Misty Moonshine LW 27,87 25,94 23,16 25,43 29,25 24,12 30,25 35,73 50,88 33,91 24,01 25,65 24,53 24,82 405,55
4 Ruby Jewel LW 26,89 31,85 22,49 29,73 33,88 30,42 25,73 27,58 38,02 54,58 43,33 40,69 22,23 23,95 451,37
5 Kaely West LW 28,74 29,46 37,16 37,05 32,76 33,84 24,94 35,02 35,18 51,24 31,64 33,36 34,43 34,58 479,40
6 Dr. Zablamo LW 36,95 34,83 31,85 39,49 36,93 34,29 36,53 37,38 53,38 31,04 37,98 33,87 28,44 39,30 512,26
7 Demolition Dagi LW 44,68 38,67 50,82 45,27 41,61 39,68 35,88 40,27 43,19 46,62 38,52 39,30 33,66 41,96 580,13
8 Cherry Poppins LW 39,59 35,51 33,31 63,28 35,70 39,48 47,23 44,61 40,12 42,73 34,87 49,68 39,91 36,05 582,07
9 Hot Heide Friday LW 42,84 62,08 64,86 41,48 43,19 42,81 34,68 45,47 46,82 41,91 42,35 42,41 40,51 41,22 632,63

10 Rose of Cimarron LW 55,91 60,63 44,36 48,77 51,73 44,37 35,98 41,09 48,23 48,59 38,75 51,70 41,35 44,55 656,01
11 Cattle Annie LW 52,92 48,20 46,31 46,93 46,09 62,66 46,80 58,91 57,42 46,52 58,27 46,59 44,04 62,01 723,67
12 Crazy Lady LW 48,82 43,52 52,38 49,34 65,62 56,60 51,83 56,41 52,03 44,53 63,95 57,80 47,07 41,82 731,72

Category: Lady Wrangler

Category: Lady Senior

Category: Lady Duelist

Category: Junior Girl

Category: Junior

Category: Lady Frontier Cartridge

Category: Lady Forty-Niner
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13 Speed Nappy LW 60,13 63,22 49,46 50,94 53,75 42,43 46,44 54,69 52,23 64,19 84,17 53,71 47,53 63,69 786,58

1 Tom the Butcher SD 34,83 28,90 27,86 31,23 32,74 30,42 24,00 30,69 34,75 28,96 35,84 27,91 24,70 35,02 427,85
2 Big Seiman SD 29,62 32,30 28,04 28,12 29,85 34,69 29,51 41,52 40,00 29,03 33,30 29,70 25,18 26,62 437,48
3 Potato Pit SD 27,69 31,75 35,37 38,15 39,87 43,14 25,89 29,46 35,39 34,60 31,51 27,71 23,46 28,58 452,57
4 Black Hardy Cookie SD 33,26 43,38 31,27 40,59 42,47 35,58 30,63 72,84 47,38 39,04 32,38 49,38 28,80 31,79 558,79
5 Joe Loco SD 36,23 35,62 37,33 37,37 40,84 46,24 37,46 56,84 42,38 44,26 45,92 38,57 35,35 35,64 570,05
6 Wreckhouse Paul SD 37,10 40,38 54,07 37,52 40,83 52,50 39,41 60,60 48,97 41,50 42,79 39,12 32,70 58,25 625,74
7 Old Badger SD 92,43 59,05 37,63 42,69 49,78 38,96 38,14 50,51 41,98 36,29 34,92 43,54 40,06 38,30 644,28

1 Tom Prox SFCD 46,90 45,42 42,53 42,73 45,01 31,65 32,61 38,13 40,58 33,00 32,81 31,07 28,29 29,36 520,09
2 Leather Maker Joe SFCD 31,53 38,21 38,47 37,58 37,75 34,88 45,16 46,29 38,44 37,98 38,33 42,99 49,17 37,03 553,81
3 MidStar Jo SFCD 48,01 47,42 46,67 56,32 50,58 59,85 37,43 56,50 55,46 40,25 52,10 50,45 36,78 41,85 679,67

1 Wheel Gunner SG 24,73 28,51 20,14 27,70 29,99 37,33 18,83 32,96 30,73 22,44 44,09 24,41 23,55 23,04 388,45
2 Slicky Bone SG 28,21 31,48 33,68 24,93 63,68 50,31 27,09 35,74 33,31 28,31 32,43 28,21 30,88 25,68 473,94
3 Ray Dekker SG 62,64 28,96 42,86 40,76 48,39 56,23 56,34 69,62 36,56 47,23 42,46 31,00 26,66 38,27 627,98
4 Caballo SG 37,88 39,93 40,31 46,19 42,84 104,48 49,15 52,47 81,09 36,61 55,69 41,04 38,16 52,21 718,05

1 Dedo SR 19,51 18,93 17,92 19,30 22,24 24,11 15,53 30,50 22,09 18,08 23,60 18,74 13,17 23,12 286,84
2 Shotgun Boogie SR 26,13 20,17 26,97 20,78 29,98 21,45 17,77 22,28 23,05 20,45 17,33 19,20 22,82 29,57 317,95
3 Window Breaker SR 26,19 31,16 22,98 25,78 28,41 24,66 29,32 36,44 31,97 25,36 37,96 23,97 21,49 22,74 388,43
4 Pumpkin SR 28,46 25,43 34,15 28,82 31,93 27,11 23,87 32,06 32,64 25,63 24,76 27,34 25,49 27,25 394,94
5 G. Pistol Hawk SR 27,62 28,16 24,79 27,43 36,22 27,12 36,76 30,04 36,12 32,64 25,21 28,77 28,75 24,78 414,41
6 Buddy SR 33,03 26,26 25,22 27,81 30,35 32,18 37,44 38,27 32,08 29,08 24,53 34,82 25,48 25,83 422,38
7 Angry Al SR 34,16 37,52 29,85 40,55 58,06 31,03 31,64 36,67 34,56 37,50 42,46 37,05 25,56 28,25 504,86
8 Doc Whisky SR 31,28 40,86 35,24 32,66 42,15 32,17 26,70 35,10 49,91 58,34 31,62 33,45 28,33 34,28 512,09
9 Bass SR 37,16 38,31 50,66 40,18 33,90 38,29 31,97 45,09 59,56 36,43 48,10 36,29 33,25 47,97 577,16

10 Vaquero SR 40,93 37,05 40,78 36,67 48,13 39,82 44,15 44,28 48,33 39,09 40,75 43,24 38,51 35,56 577,29
11 Gringo SR 64,20 74,08 66,64 66,81 79,72 70,57 82,03 80,59 92,60 80,09 98,69 84,24 70,73 71,36 1.082,35

1 Colorado Law SS 21,05 31,31 26,37 18,16 23,33 17,39 19,75 22,71 30,21 29,93 18,57 22,61 26,79 18,54 326,72
2 Captain Wildbeard SS 29,57 21,03 18,89 21,40 36,78 19,87 19,84 25,43 31,70 26,88 20,32 21,96 20,08 19,95 333,70
3 Ace Heart SS 33,38 25,93 32,78 24,57 30,16 24,09 25,85 26,31 27,07 24,51 22,71 23,28 25,86 22,05 368,55
4 Dog Dancer SS 27,10 26,97 23,08 24,38 30,79 27,99 21,95 31,07 31,49 43,50 23,52 28,17 23,02 24,82 387,85
5 Shadows SS 33,31 39,32 27,97 34,21 38,08 24,65 26,05 34,54 30,27 43,21 23,22 26,51 24,68 29,75 435,77
6 Rabbit Doc SS 30,20 30,91 32,05 31,44 33,59 30,40 31,53 32,45 38,15 29,92 31,03 28,51 31,65 34,14 445,97
7 Fearless John SS 34,54 28,25 38,09 28,56 53,65 36,96 26,50 61,64 40,83 36,53 31,46 31,37 30,62 26,81 505,81
8 Little Ranger SS 38,00 37,17 38,96 30,13 35,54 30,15 24,31 43,69 49,13 51,58 37,97 32,42 36,12 31,86 517,03
9 Zeb SS 53,02 40,72 43,38 56,30 50,06 52,90 36,23 54,99 58,98 74,31 41,86 62,69 43,36 48,10 716,90

10 Hunting Bill SS 49,76 49,13 44,67 50,37 66,49 50,32 44,65 60,53 62,57 48,89 50,01 63,12 71,31 47,82 759,64
11 El Cobra SS 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 #######

1 Clint Coldwell SSD 39,95 30,02 29,23 34,03 29,75 28,10 23,85 32,59 33,93 30,83 26,40 30,32 28,99 39,31 437,30
2 Harry Linebaugh SSD 37,48 35,40 36,99 35,91 51,63 35,75 30,31 40,40 41,43 45,64 36,10 34,41 31,80 33,10 526,35

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

Category: Silver Senior

Category: Senior

Category: Senior Gunfighter

Category: Senior Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Category: Senior Duelist
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3 Old Hunter SSD 36,22 32,46 28,38 32,86 34,41 150,00 29,10 36,52 36,80 32,88 32,39 34,55 29,28 35,96 581,81
4 Harry Glispin SSD 36,58 60,79 43,97 35,58 44,69 46,30 34,91 62,03 60,34 36,96 46,58 43,24 37,03 38,81 627,81
5 Long Johns Wolf SSD 45,60 44,50 56,75 45,61 57,36 58,76 35,25 53,82 55,72 54,41 39,29 44,41 36,87 49,77 678,12
6 Burning Bill SSD 51,35 40,78 43,08 39,75 52,98 78,53 63,48 63,98 59,36 78,41 60,10 64,00 55,15 66,38 817,33
7 Chiko SSD 62,90 53,47 42,21 48,17 44,41 51,83 36,28 65,84 160,00 82,56 101,90 40,16 44,20 48,12 882,05

1 Scattergun Scotsman W 18,76 17,32 15,51 17,62 19,58 16,91 15,00 18,51 20,08 22,07 17,69 18,36 12,64 18,05 248,10
2 REPHIL W 18,72 17,23 15,53 20,00 25,23 18,19 15,78 18,12 20,00 16,35 21,27 18,75 17,19 18,76 261,12
3 Quick Slim W 20,38 19,63 16,78 22,66 20,80 21,33 15,60 23,88 26,20 18,21 21,78 18,80 13,67 19,87 279,59
4 Colbert W 20,55 19,99 22,39 19,25 21,08 18,28 15,71 25,25 26,69 20,98 18,08 19,96 14,85 17,06 280,12
5 Jeb Wickett W 23,01 28,08 25,76 27,78 25,67 27,76 17,92 26,16 26,21 22,70 23,63 31,46 22,97 23,16 352,27
6 Sean W 26,26 23,20 22,32 26,11 26,19 21,19 24,15 23,92 34,99 28,90 23,63 28,38 30,35 23,14 362,73
7 Buddy Jr. W 31,30 23,73 21,03 32,67 31,15 22,53 18,97 25,58 35,41 29,01 26,25 27,56 23,77 22,10 371,06
8 Elliot Belt W 26,37 23,87 38,40 29,31 27,84 30,71 25,02 33,96 29,81 21,51 28,01 27,40 23,69 28,11 394,01
9 Lux Gunner W 25,90 26,43 29,00 38,78 34,26 26,15 20,86 36,29 36,23 35,33 24,40 29,97 24,67 24,35 412,62

10 Devil's Hand W 35,57 31,49 36,32 34,40 36,17 36,89 31,44 37,70 40,35 55,95 31,65 32,66 29,57 29,52 499,68
11 Hennesses W 35,90 39,39 47,20 40,09 48,04 40,41 42,12 53,59 39,30 41,11 38,70 41,76 50,00 35,26 592,87
12 Vajas con Dios W 51,15 42,29 40,42 41,02 40,79 33,71 41,50 48,40 47,59 38,21 36,04 49,26 56,61 39,28 606,27

Category: Wrangler
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1 Hell Hound  CB 22,95 22,52 15,02 20,64 22,10 15,41 13,21 23,03 19,00 15,12 14,60 16,04 10,93 14,47 245,04

2 Scattergun Scotsman  W 18,76 17,32 15,51 17,62 19,58 16,91 15,00 18,51 20,08 22,07 17,69 18,36 12,64 18,05 248,10

3 Ray Heartless  49'r 18,69 19,25 14,70 15,96 24,50 20,90 22,73 17,76 25,61 15,71 19,87 15,73 12,96 15,72 260,09

4 REPHIL W 18,72 17,23 15,53 20,00 25,23 18,19 15,78 18,12 20,00 16,35 21,27 18,75 17,19 18,76 261,12

5 Quick Slim  W 20,38 19,63 16,78 22,66 20,80 21,33 15,60 23,88 26,20 18,21 21,78 18,80 13,67 19,87 279,59

6 Colbert  W 20,55 19,99 22,39 19,25 21,08 18,28 15,71 25,25 26,69 20,98 18,08 19,96 14,85 17,06 280,12

7 Frenchie Boy  49'r 21,54 19,68 16,41 22,01 22,77 20,24 17,07 22,17 20,94 21,97 18,07 22,41 19,03 17,30 281,61

8 Dedo  SR 19,51 18,93 17,92 19,30 22,24 24,11 15,53 30,50 22,09 18,08 23,60 18,74 13,17 23,12 286,84

9 Preacher  FC 19,69 22,07 18,19 22,80 22,26 18,49 16,55 19,86 33,16 19,86 20,16 21,77 14,14 19,69 288,69

10 Mutzi CB 21,28 20,59 18,21 18,79 23,69 18,33 15,24 19,44 22,80 28,41 18,42 30,48 15,28 18,84 289,80

11 Little Dog  CB 24,27 20,42 17,78 24,27 22,00 20,09 15,68 21,15 23,85 20,17 18,15 19,54 21,28 21,61 290,26

12 Chico  49'r 29,29 19,10 21,04 23,25 19,87 22,61 25,35 21,00 21,54 18,43 17,72 21,05 19,28 17,87 297,40

13 Trigger Happy Chris  49'r 22,84 21,58 19,03 22,52 31,98 20,53 19,66 25,73 25,70 19,72 17,95 20,92 16,50 19,89 304,55

14 County  49'r 21,54 20,89 21,38 21,38 25,65 21,24 17,65 23,53 25,47 21,23 24,04 26,72 15,54 21,88 308,14

15 Lash LaRue  BW 23,25 20,56 19,07 21,53 24,33 19,94 18,61 30,72 33,05 20,10 20,07 22,14 16,77 20,75 310,89

16 Cutter  GF 23,60 24,30 19,39 22,07 25,41 21,76 16,76 23,77 30,76 20,03 21,57 21,74 20,08 20,35 311,59

17 Super Mario CB 26,24 25,79 23,34 20,65 22,09 20,37 17,31 19,76 27,38 20,73 24,75 19,86 18,39 25,15 311,81

18 Shotgun Boogie  SR 26,13 20,17 26,97 20,78 29,98 21,45 17,77 22,28 23,05 20,45 17,33 19,20 22,82 29,57 317,95

19 Big Bore Ben  J 24,98 23,71 17,92 33,31 23,19 35,13 16,33 20,78 32,05 20,06 21,96 20,63 14,32 21,16 325,53

20 Gastly  49'r 22,50 23,18 19,86 21,48 31,56 20,60 19,40 28,94 24,87 21,76 21,02 24,63 24,68 21,52 326,00

21 Colorado Law  SS 21,05 31,31 26,37 18,16 23,33 17,39 19,75 22,71 30,21 29,93 18,57 22,61 26,79 18,54 326,72

22 Hangover Ronnie  FC 22,71 33,56 21,38 24,06 30,47 21,20 17,71 24,10 25,96 21,14 20,37 20,77 25,28 20,14 328,85

23 Jesse Belle  L49 29,16 22,34 20,90 30,03 28,79 25,61 18,12 25,09 26,47 21,29 21,25 24,29 20,22 19,95 333,51

24 Captain Wildbeard  SS 29,57 21,03 18,89 21,40 36,78 19,87 19,84 25,43 31,70 26,88 20,32 21,96 20,08 19,95 333,70

25 Bill Masterson 49'r 27,02 20,58 19,64 29,35 26,12 20,16 18,93 26,53 25,00 21,21 20,23 31,44 24,51 23,56 334,28

26 Mad Cat With a Gun  LW 22,91 22,07 20,64 24,62 26,74 27,89 17,69 42,68 27,11 22,09 20,52 26,52 16,60 19,77 337,85

27 Paden 49'r 24,16 23,30 20,91 23,12 25,22 23,53 20,33 25,10 25,96 22,03 23,07 33,04 23,09 26,22 339,08

28 Captain Woodbury Kane  FCG 34,55 30,10 26,39 26,08 24,93 26,52 18,31 22,00 30,51 22,16 19,83 23,09 17,85 20,13 342,45

29 Lyoner Dundee  FCG 22,57 21,50 19,93 21,25 33,95 21,14 23,62 32,88 29,24 27,04 22,35 22,66 17,26 27,88 343,27

30 Dirty Devil  BW 22,27 24,18 20,51 26,45 33,42 30,09 18,26 23,22 27,85 26,59 22,78 22,58 25,37 20,08 343,65

31 Colonel Leadbottom  49'r 22,45 24,67 26,15 33,88 24,62 20,81 24,23 23,19 32,66 23,65 24,45 21,83 18,82 24,27 345,68

32 The Medic  FC 31,85 22,29 22,07 23,15 26,80 27,78 23,78 23,37 28,90 23,24 21,34 24,29 29,76 21,34 349,96

33 Dutch Bear  FCD 24,79 22,82 22,73 26,17 27,31 25,64 39,27 23,82 27,06 22,49 24,87 22,18 17,87 24,57 351,59

34 Jeb Wickett  W 23,01 28,08 25,76 27,78 25,67 27,76 17,92 26,16 26,21 22,70 23,63 31,46 22,97 23,16 352,27

35 Merry Puppy  CG 28,97 37,34 21,73 25,96 25,37 24,09 18,26 27,74 29,83 22,21 20,68 28,92 20,92 23,04 355,06

36 Nashville Frank  FC 21,94 21,91 19,70 43,11 33,65 24,74 23,41 33,60 25,85 19,81 19,66 25,48 25,40 22,63 360,89

37 Sean  W 26,26 23,20 22,32 26,11 26,19 21,19 24,15 23,92 34,99 28,90 23,63 28,38 30,35 23,14 362,73

38 Gold Digger  FCG 24,26 25,07 23,23 23,64 31,73 22,50 25,20 38,02 26,85 23,31 31,47 27,15 23,78 20,29 366,50

39 Ace Heart  SS 33,38 25,93 32,78 24,57 30,16 24,09 25,85 26,31 27,07 24,51 22,71 23,28 25,86 22,05 368,55

40 Buddy Jr.  W 31,30 23,73 21,03 32,67 31,15 22,53 18,97 25,58 35,41 29,01 26,25 27,56 23,77 22,10 371,06

41 Dammit Olli  FR 41,55 26,83 30,44 24,14 24,82 23,06 17,35 31,76 25,91 28,05 23,80 23,06 20,46 33,07 374,30

42 Meck Storm  GF 32,17 28,20 25,84 21,92 30,43 21,77 24,49 29,61 27,28 25,09 21,01 27,23 16,74 42,71 374,49

43 Bloody Mary  CG 21,90 26,08 27,28 28,24 27,30 33,02 22,46 25,58 39,41 33,32 30,86 21,34 15,97 23,90 376,66

44 Jose el Gaba  BW 33,53 25,98 24,00 26,05 27,73 26,54 29,16 35,99 28,81 26,05 25,67 27,14 20,72 24,12 381,49

45 El Grande  CB 33,04 33,97 29,51 27,25 29,91 28,52 18,26 23,47 29,16 24,69 21,86 35,83 20,79 25,36 381,62

46 Rembrandy  CG 29,71 23,78 21,31 32,80 24,74 23,87 20,70 27,21 29,61 26,37 31,86 25,80 27,10 37,25 382,11

47 Linda Lou  CG 22,98 22,22 19,87 30,81 28,23 29,60 17,03 27,59 30,63 22,02 25,22 22,84 26,36 57,75 383,15

48 Lucky Doc  FCG 25,91 26,68 28,87 22,92 29,73 27,92 19,68 26,12 37,79 22,31 26,07 30,17 36,81 22,82 383,80

49 Kicking Horse  FCG 29,87 23,27 30,69 25,99 26,21 29,70 20,99 31,08 28,35 22,88 41,09 22,87 23,63 28,17 384,79

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS
Verify

Overall
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50 Mayor  ES 24,77 24,26 30,87 25,11 33,14 24,44 29,03 37,40 29,20 23,84 24,58 25,98 26,02 26,41 385,05

51 Angel  49'r 25,67 33,44 30,00 23,81 29,34 31,88 30,99 28,72 32,05 29,64 25,82 24,37 18,23 22,28 386,24

52 Dog Dancer SS 27,10 26,97 23,08 24,38 30,79 27,99 21,95 31,07 31,49 43,50 23,52 28,17 23,02 24,82 387,85

53 Window Breaker  SR 26,19 31,16 22,98 25,78 28,41 24,66 29,32 36,44 31,97 25,36 37,96 23,97 21,49 22,74 388,43

54 Wheel Gunner  SG 24,73 28,51 20,14 27,70 29,99 37,33 18,83 32,96 30,73 22,44 44,09 24,41 23,55 23,04 388,45

55 Cowboyman  BW 40,85 23,27 25,02 23,59 29,08 23,53 18,45 32,47 39,55 22,65 33,68 24,56 28,15 25,11 389,96

56 Baltic Lobo  CC 28,13 31,07 28,83 30,32 28,78 25,90 21,02 34,72 31,11 32,33 27,79 25,32 22,03 25,15 392,50

57 Slow Hand Don  FR 32,59 35,93 26,07 25,75 28,13 27,66 21,99 27,02 37,11 26,40 25,09 31,32 18,50 29,17 392,73

58 Elliot Belt  W 26,37 23,87 38,40 29,31 27,84 30,71 25,02 33,96 29,81 21,51 28,01 27,40 23,69 28,11 394,01

59 Pumpkin  SR 28,46 25,43 34,15 28,82 31,93 27,11 23,87 32,06 32,64 25,63 24,76 27,34 25,49 27,25 394,94

60 Right Hand of Devil  D 29,17 26,79 29,13 24,07 31,05 23,22 22,17 25,40 49,96 24,67 40,06 26,06 22,44 21,99 396,18

61 Lady Elena  LW 27,19 28,93 24,42 25,38 30,90 37,11 20,26 32,14 35,43 35,58 23,35 25,42 19,27 33,28 398,66

62 Major Hurli  CC 28,91 29,81 27,05 29,62 32,81 27,47 28,00 29,28 30,57 27,67 25,14 29,04 28,25 27,39 401,01

63 Hun Rider  CB 41,46 26,22 35,30 23,68 31,29 26,77 30,88 29,98 28,74 34,15 31,51 22,90 16,03 25,22 404,13

64 Misty Moonshine LW 27,87 25,94 23,16 25,43 29,25 24,12 30,25 35,73 50,88 33,91 24,01 25,65 24,53 24,82 405,55

65 Bambino  GF 31,74 28,06 29,37 23,26 34,07 32,49 30,20 24,65 33,96 27,22 33,58 26,28 22,15 28,73 405,76

66 Hunting Lady  LFC 29,70 27,70 24,16 27,47 34,56 35,94 23,03 33,27 33,06 25,66 24,79 27,34 30,75 28,66 406,09

67 Mrs. Anne  L49 25,46 33,64 22,98 26,37 34,16 34,30 27,74 38,39 31,85 31,15 24,78 25,47 25,43 24,59 406,31

68 Bavarian Manni  FC 27,75 23,34 25,04 42,94 32,29 26,89 20,35 25,80 31,12 33,96 29,60 23,75 35,63 29,69 408,15

69 Silverado Ghez 49'r 26,25 25,37 25,33 32,52 28,26 25,01 23,91 36,64 21,10 34,38 25,16 26,63 45,77 32,14 408,47

70 Undertaker  D 29,41 30,53 25,69 30,89 30,76 28,99 24,47 27,80 31,09 34,87 35,93 26,79 26,75 26,59 410,56

71 Lux Gunner  W 25,90 26,43 29,00 38,78 34,26 26,15 20,86 36,29 36,23 35,33 24,40 29,97 24,67 24,35 412,62

72 El Heckito  BW 30,19 28,24 32,60 30,81 35,30 35,75 23,36 29,76 37,89 30,80 23,39 26,80 21,75 26,03 412,67

73 Left eye Pete  49'r 31,51 35,42 22,01 34,64 31,78 24,26 20,13 36,08 29,31 29,75 44,23 25,24 25,12 23,46 412,94

74 Camel 49'r 24,36 23,18 24,40 22,00 29,26 28,20 24,03 34,48 72,13 35,23 25,82 25,31 17,36 27,75 413,51

75 G. Pistol Hawk  SR 27,62 28,16 24,79 27,43 36,22 27,12 36,76 30,04 36,12 32,64 25,21 28,77 28,75 24,78 414,41

76 Rambling Beard  GF 28,15 27,26 37,84 26,90 28,19 28,05 27,42 39,47 36,74 32,83 27,66 27,57 25,94 25,30 419,32

77 Private Spitfire  CC 30,88 35,80 28,05 29,62 30,14 35,15 24,95 33,50 36,74 26,85 30,56 28,74 22,86 26,44 420,28

78 Dutch Bullwhip  FCG 34,46 40,39 29,12 29,76 30,22 23,67 26,98 27,49 28,62 35,25 37,24 29,77 23,13 25,31 421,41

79 Buddy  SR 33,03 26,26 25,22 27,81 30,35 32,18 37,44 38,27 32,08 29,08 24,53 34,82 25,48 25,83 422,38

80 Sherman McMasters  FC 28,75 25,44 24,38 38,75 29,66 25,46 32,72 42,63 43,75 28,46 28,25 27,95 17,52 31,01 424,73

81 Bonecrusher Bill  CB 39,65 32,66 29,21 23,96 33,97 26,25 20,85 44,51 29,89 24,46 37,05 27,81 32,40 23,73 426,40

82 Tom the Butcher  SD 34,83 28,90 27,86 31,23 32,74 30,42 24,00 30,69 34,75 28,96 35,84 27,91 24,70 35,02 427,85

83 Vallombreuse CB 28,25 31,22 26,90 27,76 34,95 26,58 28,28 36,39 36,21 29,79 32,14 27,77 35,39 27,03 428,66

84 Silver Jack 49'r 28,94 31,38 26,99 29,50 32,79 27,38 32,29 29,66 32,72 38,90 28,39 28,08 29,13 33,32 429,47

85 Shadows  SS 33,31 39,32 27,97 34,21 38,08 24,65 26,05 34,54 30,27 43,21 23,22 26,51 24,68 29,75 435,77

86 Clint Coldwell  SSD 39,95 30,02 29,23 34,03 29,75 28,10 23,85 32,59 33,93 30,83 26,40 30,32 28,99 39,31 437,30

87 Big Seiman  SD 29,62 32,30 28,04 28,12 29,85 34,69 29,51 41,52 40,00 29,03 33,30 29,70 25,18 26,62 437,48

88 Arizona Joe  D 28,41 29,06 27,19 49,99 33,29 26,72 21,31 31,89 33,61 32,46 31,13 40,65 23,08 29,73 438,52

89 Ken Northing  D 26,65 43,18 26,44 31,40 29,92 29,25 23,53 36,36 43,59 33,64 27,34 29,30 28,30 30,01 438,91

90 Mr. Ugly  GF 37,80 35,66 31,09 27,48 26,74 36,27 23,80 40,34 30,18 34,10 25,78 27,04 21,58 41,58 439,44

91 Frozen Mike  BW 30,06 24,27 28,02 35,56 31,29 37,82 31,59 30,82 37,61 35,41 28,20 40,15 25,40 24,04 440,24

92 Joe  CC 27,80 30,51 24,81 30,15 39,45 24,95 28,34 33,45 38,70 43,52 34,29 26,26 24,25 34,20 440,68

93 Old Blade ES 29,88 29,68 30,40 27,25 31,04 28,97 23,28 59,18 35,76 28,14 26,26 32,83 28,84 29,20 440,71

94 JJ-Gun  D 30,43 37,39 37,33 30,01 33,45 31,32 29,75 33,71 30,43 26,88 29,15 29,73 31,63 29,82 441,03

95 Quigley  CC 27,81 25,76 35,08 36,82 40,05 30,71 35,31 40,01 34,20 32,41 25,35 28,72 27,43 25,71 445,37

96 Al Long CTT 29,36 28,82 32,09 31,58 31,21 39,18 23,73 32,97 43,02 33,79 33,35 28,66 30,33 27,77 445,86

97 Rabbit Doc  SS 30,20 30,91 32,05 31,44 33,59 30,40 31,53 32,45 38,15 29,92 31,03 28,51 31,65 34,14 445,97

98 Crazy Bone  CG 23,41 23,03 45,11 26,10 45,28 25,01 19,78 34,07 39,62 44,54 25,58 29,47 38,25 27,18 446,43

Pagina 2 di 5 Scoring System by Wild West Rebels



DOT 2019 MAIN MATCH

12 agosto 2019

F
in

al

Alias Cat Stg1 Stg2 Stg3 Stg4 Stg5 Stg6 Stg7 Stg8 Stg9 Stg10 Stg11 Stg12 Stg13 Stg14Stg15

Final 
time

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS
Verify

Overall

99 Tom Mc Bearth  CC 34,36 32,60 27,13 34,70 32,05 28,19 23,82 34,62 42,53 30,22 26,66 32,77 33,03 33,86 446,54

100 Bernie  BW 34,46 45,33 25,71 31,39 36,30 28,63 22,39 47,88 32,53 28,19 25,17 27,20 37,38 25,61 448,17

101 Ruby Jewel  LW 26,89 31,85 22,49 29,73 33,88 30,42 25,73 27,58 38,02 54,58 43,33 40,69 22,23 23,95 451,37

102 Steven Gustavson  GF 31,03 28,54 26,74 29,77 35,57 31,13 33,87 43,07 37,04 25,52 30,34 46,29 24,81 28,29 452,01

103 Potato Pit  SD 27,69 31,75 35,37 38,15 39,87 43,14 25,89 29,46 35,39 34,60 31,51 27,71 23,46 28,58 452,57

104 Wild Bumblebee  L49 28,20 34,16 31,37 37,27 37,32 25,08 52,08 34,33 28,93 30,43 27,57 25,59 24,01 36,63 452,97

105 Furious Fritz  FCD 28,62 28,01 27,73 32,13 31,17 28,67 22,39 40,47 31,72 48,36 32,05 39,99 31,66 30,34 453,31

106 Whitehair  49'r 30,02 29,58 27,88 33,75 39,39 29,52 25,39 42,35 36,40 44,65 28,26 28,75 26,26 32,10 454,30

107 Robbie the Gun  GF 37,83 26,36 27,08 42,64 31,71 40,54 21,14 30,13 34,65 35,75 41,34 36,82 21,52 28,70 456,21

108 Jack Mountain  FC 36,82 25,16 34,21 27,37 33,40 39,28 23,00 43,31 31,06 39,69 28,81 31,10 29,24 34,03 456,48

109 Wild Dancer  D 42,03 34,97 30,34 29,38 33,33 28,09 25,84 35,12 32,45 35,01 30,65 29,99 37,78 32,71 457,69

110 Wonder Bibi L49 30,39 29,76 30,88 37,53 34,06 30,82 26,82 44,79 36,19 36,37 28,29 30,85 29,66 33,67 460,08

111 AL Navy  49'r 52,18 28,01 22,27 27,38 25,82 22,08 55,23 37,58 39,81 35,57 21,73 37,73 32,35 26,19 463,93

112 Hausruck Kid  49'r 30,21 36,65 29,74 42,38 34,67 34,63 29,20 49,61 32,60 30,16 30,73 35,31 23,70 30,87 470,46

113 Slicky Bone  SG 28,21 31,48 33,68 24,93 63,68 50,31 27,09 35,74 33,31 28,31 32,43 28,21 30,88 25,68 473,94

114 Blackhand Jailer  FC 24,21 21,86 29,87 23,10 25,81 23,00 19,21 150,00 29,80 26,67 24,84 23,51 27,53 24,75 474,16

115 El Grinta ES 30,05 28,97 27,07 33,98 30,60 35,77 30,80 46,33 42,98 30,41 33,28 44,34 30,91 29,33 474,82

116 Kaely West  LW 28,74 29,46 37,16 37,05 32,76 33,84 24,94 35,02 35,18 51,24 31,64 33,36 34,43 34,58 479,40

117 Stampi  D 36,53 32,09 27,36 32,18 38,37 30,44 27,91 38,36 36,82 36,69 29,20 41,06 31,79 42,06 480,86

118 Benjamin Martin  D 36,47 32,22 24,80 31,17 33,27 37,97 33,77 43,55 34,24 49,52 32,84 38,57 26,90 28,00 483,29

119 Eagle Sharing Woman  LSR 34,23 36,71 29,99 36,48 34,97 39,89 28,25 29,63 31,61 48,66 41,40 28,87 38,32 24,85 483,86

120 Hunley Joe  CTT 34,19 33,42 35,76 32,63 37,00 31,49 27,31 41,93 41,43 47,04 32,51 32,78 27,95 28,97 484,41

121 Reverend Honka  FC 31,72 28,45 40,14 30,34 54,74 34,69 24,84 33,51 42,84 47,14 27,74 30,14 26,09 32,19 484,57

122 Mr. Hungry  FR 36,66 32,19 39,38 35,18 35,06 35,40 26,10 48,56 40,24 34,10 31,38 31,52 29,34 32,41 487,52

123 The Engineer  49'r 32,10 32,38 40,46 45,90 37,28 28,34 28,31 42,80 45,72 34,88 31,83 31,47 28,77 30,52 490,76

124 Nels Olsen  49'r 41,99 44,43 26,23 28,02 33,15 27,24 32,00 48,67 43,67 26,31 26,04 29,03 32,53 54,04 493,35

125 Devil's Hand  W 35,57 31,49 36,32 34,40 36,17 36,89 31,44 37,70 40,35 55,95 31,65 32,66 29,57 29,52 499,68

126 Eb Fingerless  CTT 33,93 34,96 31,49 37,82 43,99 35,91 29,85 37,23 40,55 37,91 36,95 34,57 32,23 34,45 501,84

127 Angry Al  SR 34,16 37,52 29,85 40,55 58,06 31,03 31,64 36,67 34,56 37,50 42,46 37,05 25,56 28,25 504,86

128 Guardian Angel Mors  GF 35,08 37,81 33,80 34,81 38,87 38,04 30,34 39,51 39,38 40,16 37,28 35,07 33,87 31,75 505,77

129 Fearless John  SS 34,54 28,25 38,09 28,56 53,65 36,96 26,50 61,64 40,83 36,53 31,46 31,37 30,62 26,81 505,81

130 Justice Anne  LFC 37,91 39,14 62,19 27,10 29,81 26,41 24,83 37,09 31,93 33,95 49,24 28,61 51,43 28,68 508,32

131 Justice  CC 31,56 37,04 54,09 36,22 41,19 32,21 34,06 39,59 42,90 30,72 30,23 31,67 40,02 29,54 511,04

132 Doc Whisky  SR 31,28 40,86 35,24 32,66 42,15 32,17 26,70 35,10 49,91 58,34 31,62 33,45 28,33 34,28 512,09

133 Dr. Zablamo  LW 36,95 34,83 31,85 39,49 36,93 34,29 36,53 37,38 53,38 31,04 37,98 33,87 28,44 39,30 512,26

134 Little Ranger  SS 38,00 37,17 38,96 30,13 35,54 30,15 24,31 43,69 49,13 51,58 37,97 32,42 36,12 31,86 517,03

135 Tom Prox  SFCD 46,90 45,42 42,53 42,73 45,01 31,65 32,61 38,13 40,58 33,00 32,81 31,07 28,29 29,36 520,09

136 Doc Kayl Valley 49'r 34,47 43,52 32,62 40,26 43,08 34,57 26,07 47,70 39,15 39,54 35,47 36,79 38,57 31,54 523,35

137 Navy Scout  FC 37,08 38,16 39,35 34,40 37,92 37,97 31,95 46,26 44,09 41,97 33,76 34,15 31,28 36,59 524,93

138 Harry Linebaugh  SSD 37,48 35,40 36,99 35,91 51,63 35,75 30,31 40,40 41,43 45,64 36,10 34,41 31,80 33,10 526,35

139 Rifle Queen  LSR 33,90 38,95 35,53 45,25 39,26 34,21 45,04 38,55 39,37 33,18 45,66 33,12 28,56 37,26 527,84

140 Scar Hand Joe  FCG 29,92 51,76 30,66 33,76 45,30 55,50 30,04 35,39 39,84 41,91 37,45 33,04 32,17 32,31 529,05

141 Old Pipe Man CTT 36,33 86,96 29,59 31,35 51,93 36,95 27,99 37,44 37,51 34,25 30,78 31,29 27,01 30,47 529,85

142 Billy Jenkins  CTT 43,17 36,24 32,19 38,77 39,11 43,93 36,40 43,38 42,38 36,47 34,71 34,42 34,46 34,36 529,99

143 Wild Charlie  CTT 35,52 37,16 36,00 51,37 46,59 32,30 24,60 34,49 39,63 43,91 27,03 34,90 45,15 45,70 534,35

144 El Gecko GF 36,64 34,44 36,67 37,89 36,55 36,06 28,04 40,35 45,38 39,45 40,34 39,65 49,35 37,97 538,78

145 Speed Ladle  CC 33,04 46,57 29,54 34,45 35,29 32,66 25,52 42,36 34,17 48,22 36,75 32,86 76,60 31,97 540,00

146 Slow Joe  D 35,99 45,46 39,20 35,70 41,75 31,50 26,82 34,28 44,15 43,58 50,84 41,59 35,09 44,46 550,41

147 Shotgun George  FCD 29,67 32,57 29,28 28,34 31,28 28,32 33,77 36,57 33,89 29,24 30,86 31,13 145,00 33,56 553,48
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148 Leather Maker Joe  SFCD 31,53 38,21 38,47 37,58 37,75 34,88 45,16 46,29 38,44 37,98 38,33 42,99 49,17 37,03 553,81

149 Marshal Heck  49'r 41,16 37,79 42,04 43,79 40,34 51,54 36,39 31,38 44,81 41,75 34,28 34,84 34,08 40,52 554,71

150 Racer Bernie  CTT 36,17 31,22 29,76 31,44 43,51 30,44 34,13 57,47 36,15 32,53 37,12 32,30 86,35 37,17 555,76

151 Black Hardy Cookie  SD 33,26 43,38 31,27 40,59 42,47 35,58 30,63 72,84 47,38 39,04 32,38 49,38 28,80 31,79 558,79

152 Doc Stampede  D 39,94 33,84 32,58 31,70 42,78 45,35 47,76 41,20 53,06 49,98 36,31 43,82 32,64 33,79 564,75

153 Delgado  FCD 37,64 34,92 37,40 38,61 37,88 35,92 32,63 48,24 45,50 41,32 42,74 46,56 40,00 46,37 565,73

154 Joe Loco  SD 36,23 35,62 37,33 37,37 40,84 46,24 37,46 56,84 42,38 44,26 45,92 38,57 35,35 35,64 570,05

155 Bass SR 37,16 38,31 50,66 40,18 33,90 38,29 31,97 45,09 59,56 36,43 48,10 36,29 33,25 47,97 577,16

156 Vaquero  SR 40,93 37,05 40,78 36,67 48,13 39,82 44,15 44,28 48,33 39,09 40,75 43,24 38,51 35,56 577,29

157 Stage Coach Mike  49'r 35,30 44,17 37,54 38,08 39,84 42,49 42,98 57,31 48,73 40,90 36,85 35,70 32,85 45,63 578,37

158 Gigi The Kid  D 46,73 45,14 41,28 31,69 31,46 42,82 34,16 47,21 72,58 34,93 51,43 40,79 27,17 31,49 578,88

159 Demolition Dagi  LW 44,68 38,67 50,82 45,27 41,61 39,68 35,88 40,27 43,19 46,62 38,52 39,30 33,66 41,96 580,13

160 Old Hunter  SSD 36,22 32,46 28,38 32,86 34,41 150,00 29,10 36,52 36,80 32,88 32,39 34,55 29,28 35,96 581,81

161 Cherry Poppins  LW 39,59 35,51 33,31 63,28 35,70 39,48 47,23 44,61 40,12 42,73 34,87 49,68 39,91 36,05 582,07

162 Nobody  49'r 41,29 47,24 52,79 38,83 41,16 46,29 33,48 45,63 50,98 38,69 41,45 41,73 34,56 36,64 590,76

163 Hennesses  W 35,90 39,39 47,20 40,09 48,04 40,41 42,12 53,59 39,30 41,11 38,70 41,76 50,00 35,26 592,87

164 Grey Manni D 42,39 41,22 38,24 42,78 40,91 37,49 36,02 53,80 51,91 37,05 67,16 39,26 33,65 32,16 594,04

165 Bumblee Bee CTT 43,65 48,81 38,47 47,64 47,91 37,29 40,97 41,70 46,14 61,85 34,43 36,92 31,32 37,74 594,84

166 Cima Kit 49'r 42,42 38,85 41,18 36,32 43,98 46,07 44,28 40,33 42,07 43,22 43,71 47,75 36,12 49,29 595,59

167 Harry Long  BW 43,29 53,57 47,24 49,59 44,35 40,42 42,75 35,23 40,12 47,49 40,64 33,75 29,92 48,27 596,63

168 Wild Herman Friday  49'r 42,45 42,39 41,02 53,43 34,18 35,28 39,15 58,96 50,16 58,62 36,95 38,48 28,55 41,91 601,53

169 Doc Shirewood  FR 48,41 37,39 34,46 44,06 34,09 50,41 30,61 47,86 49,39 68,14 39,55 34,11 43,89 39,75 602,12

170 J.L. Wesson  GF 36,85 35,77 40,78 54,34 45,21 36,75 36,12 53,55 45,83 48,34 54,91 47,93 32,80 33,08 602,26

171 Montana Joe  ES 46,84 58,50 39,30 41,45 45,55 41,81 37,04 42,84 50,75 42,54 40,13 40,66 39,06 38,00 604,47

172 Vajas con Dios  W 51,15 42,29 40,42 41,02 40,79 33,71 41,50 48,40 47,59 38,21 36,04 49,26 56,61 39,28 606,27

173 El Siluro  FCD 44,74 41,47 38,21 37,06 38,90 38,35 46,18 44,70 63,27 35,81 32,72 48,26 47,10 53,65 610,42

174 Red Poppy  LD 44,60 43,39 44,69 47,08 49,03 38,96 37,01 51,44 42,70 45,94 48,49 39,81 31,22 51,78 616,14

175 Wreckhouse Paul  SD 37,10 40,38 54,07 37,52 40,83 52,50 39,41 60,60 48,97 41,50 42,79 39,12 32,70 58,25 625,74

176 Kid Curry 49'r 41,18 35,55 63,56 51,26 37,72 43,97 72,26 51,97 45,12 34,06 41,47 34,14 34,99 38,74 625,99

177 Harry Glispin  SSD 36,58 60,79 43,97 35,58 44,69 46,30 34,91 62,03 60,34 36,96 46,58 43,24 37,03 38,81 627,81

178 Ray Dekker  SG 62,64 28,96 42,86 40,76 48,39 56,23 56,34 69,62 36,56 47,23 42,46 31,00 26,66 38,27 627,98

179 Katie Lou L49 45,17 50,45 37,73 40,01 49,24 42,33 43,15 60,52 48,32 42,91 48,05 39,71 45,64 37,06 630,29

180 Bruce Miller  CC 49,56 42,41 35,79 64,65 41,65 48,86 29,04 59,26 42,32 49,94 44,64 48,06 36,52 39,04 631,74

181 Hot Heide Friday  LW 42,84 62,08 64,86 41,48 43,19 42,81 34,68 45,47 46,82 41,91 42,35 42,41 40,51 41,22 632,63

182 Snake Belly Tom  FCD 41,95 59,95 34,02 58,46 38,24 34,98 38,10 40,60 44,32 48,04 84,70 50,77 32,41 36,57 643,11

183 Old Badger  SD 92,43 59,05 37,63 42,69 49,78 38,96 38,14 50,51 41,98 36,29 34,92 43,54 40,06 38,30 644,28

184 Rose of Cimarron  LW 55,91 60,63 44,36 48,77 51,73 44,37 35,98 41,09 48,23 48,59 38,75 51,70 41,35 44,55 656,01

185 MidStar Lady  LFC 42,29 56,05 41,15 53,78 42,68 45,95 56,03 66,91 48,89 38,08 46,24 40,79 42,12 44,61 665,57

186 Jeremiah Johnson  ES 53,14 44,24 41,85 43,56 44,52 58,09 37,13 44,29 48,47 54,67 78,59 46,39 40,56 40,64 676,14

187 Long Johns Wolf  SSD 45,60 44,50 56,75 45,61 57,36 58,76 35,25 53,82 55,72 54,41 39,29 44,41 36,87 49,77 678,12

188 MidStar Jo  SFCD 48,01 47,42 46,67 56,32 50,58 59,85 37,43 56,50 55,46 40,25 52,10 50,45 36,78 41,85 679,67

189 John Wild  CTT 150,00 31,21 28,47 55,88 51,02 32,95 51,14 36,19 35,90 36,76 29,06 54,24 48,14 45,61 686,57

190 Wendy Laredo ES 42,88 38,82 71,38 54,17 44,04 48,09 45,86 51,16 52,03 60,73 47,70 40,69 49,60 51,74 698,89

191 Blind Mole  CG 55,32 55,11 53,02 61,53 53,56 44,58 38,13 45,67 56,77 50,23 48,52 43,77 52,89 43,37 702,47

192 Graz Kelly  CTT 41,98 42,25 36,30 40,53 47,16 150,00 33,33 41,73 55,62 43,57 47,22 42,50 48,45 38,85 709,49

193 Zeb SS 53,02 40,72 43,38 56,30 50,06 52,90 36,23 54,99 58,98 74,31 41,86 62,69 43,36 48,10 716,90

194 Caballo  SG 37,88 39,93 40,31 46,19 42,84 104,48 49,15 52,47 81,09 36,61 55,69 41,04 38,16 52,21 718,05

195 Cattle Annie  LW 52,92 48,20 46,31 46,93 46,09 62,66 46,80 58,91 57,42 46,52 58,27 46,59 44,04 62,01 723,67

196 Crazy Lady  LW 48,82 43,52 52,38 49,34 65,62 56,60 51,83 56,41 52,03 44,53 63,95 57,80 47,07 41,82 731,72
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197 Archangel  FR 39,86 36,83 68,17 71,48 45,77 46,52 73,57 37,47 52,55 57,96 66,70 47,59 44,95 45,57 734,99

198 Johnny First  FCD 78,28 92,19 92,69 31,55 37,23 48,89 31,46 44,85 52,73 44,34 30,93 46,36 37,34 67,98 736,82

199 Montana Xaver FCD 54,39 52,70 49,57 53,45 63,21 55,78 40,98 53,28 48,65 52,02 56,45 47,78 52,91 55,90 737,07

200 Hunting Bill SS 49,76 49,13 44,67 50,37 66,49 50,32 44,65 60,53 62,57 48,89 50,01 63,12 71,31 47,82 759,64

201 Red Suzanne L49 62,16 44,37 52,77 56,02 58,86 66,76 40,33 56,74 74,36 50,11 52,23 46,65 54,72 44,11 760,19

202 Sneaky Feet  L49 52,55 42,14 36,25 99,82 55,32 51,40 40,89 50,51 57,37 54,32 53,39 47,39 49,34 76,37 767,06

203 Speed Nappy LW 60,13 63,22 49,46 50,94 53,75 42,43 46,44 54,69 52,23 64,19 84,17 53,71 47,53 63,69 786,58

204 Wildcat Lara  JG 42,55 43,24 57,50 53,79 59,22 107,03 41,90 47,05 62,47 53,09 68,84 46,24 75,67 50,17 808,76

205 Burning Bill  SSD 51,35 40,78 43,08 39,75 52,98 78,53 63,48 63,98 59,36 78,41 60,10 64,00 55,15 66,38 817,33

206 Gold Feather  L49 66,66 55,12 70,50 56,13 61,20 65,51 63,50 62,44 68,77 53,51 51,96 50,76 54,40 49,47 829,93

207 Wyatt H. Ristl  CTT 56,09 48,46 46,02 57,37 49,33 49,68 46,43 52,67 69,37 108,60 49,52 113,60 56,21 49,33 852,68

208 Wild Bee  L49 73,78 56,23 67,39 49,91 63,53 62,68 43,79 90,10 59,13 52,16 55,81 71,06 58,66 52,45 856,68

209 Chiko  SSD 62,90 53,47 42,21 48,17 44,41 51,83 36,28 65,84 160,00 82,56 101,90 40,16 44,20 48,12 882,05

210 Stovemaster  FCD 48,97 44,67 46,08 52,11 58,13 99,17 54,35 110,27 51,33 66,90 91,24 70,11 41,91 54,37 889,61

211 Iceman  49'r 82,09 51,48 54,90 49,11 55,70 77,74 63,11 57,59 69,57 80,93 43,13 82,39 66,74 70,85 905,33

212 Henry Long  FCD 53,85 56,62 60,47 56,49 50,99 150,00 39,59 49,27 64,51 44,74 150,00 60,36 40,38 53,93 931,20

213 Sunshine  LFC 64,80 61,47 61,35 57,84 75,60 81,98 65,90 71,70 73,81 74,35 77,58 82,67 58,92 64,23 972,20

214 Gringo  SR 64,20 74,08 66,64 66,81 79,72 70,57 82,03 80,59 92,60 80,09 98,69 84,24 70,73 71,36 1.082,35

215 Sweet Hazard  LD 58,79 81,34 79,21 73,75 63,37 87,73 96,22 73,61 133,01 76,59 99,42 150,00 72,09 73,92 1.219,05

216 Sariss Sue  LFC 150,00 150,00 150,00 150,00 58,63 74,33 44,36 73,58 77,36 84,73 72,90 76,98 114,83 81,21 1.358,91

217 Crazy Craven  FCD 150,00 150,00 150,00 150,00 150,00 150,00 140,00 47,49 59,33 56,46 39,79 50,82 145,00 150,00 1.588,89
218 El Cobra SS 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 #######
219 Lord of the Annahof 49'r 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 #######
220
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DOT 2019 MAIN MATCH 
MAIN MATCH CLEAN SHOOTERS 

 

  Alias Categoria 

  Clint Coldwell  SSD   
  County  49'r   
  Frenchie Boy  49'r   
  Hunting Bill SS   
  Little Dog  CB   
  Trigger Happy Chris  49'r   

 



DOT 2019 Wild Bunch Match

12 agosto 2019

Cat.
Std Alias Legend Stg1 Stg2 Stg3 Stg4 Stg5 Stg6 Stg15Final time Final % Final Point

1 Hell Hound Total Time 23,31 26,68 26,73 26,07 31,65 23,95
% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00%

Points 340,00 420,00 410,00 330,00 430,00 360,00
2 Chico Total Time 46,71 36,18 27,39 30,32 31,99 33,46

% 49,90% 73,74% 97,59% 85,98% 98,94% 71,58%
Points 169,67 309,72 400,12 283,74 425,43 257,68

3 Dedo Total Time 24,37 68,05 34,12 29,98 43,45 27,27
% 95,65% 39,21% 78,34% 86,96% 72,84% 87,83%

Points 325,21 164,67 321,20 286,96 313,22 316,17
4 Meck Storm Total Time 29,26 42,21 35,19 45,60 38,49 30,83

% 79,67% 63,21% 75,96% 57,17% 82,23% 77,68%
Points 270,86 265,47 311,43 188,66 353,59 279,66

5 Mutzi Total Time 27,10 33,76 32,03 34,38 48,05 52,49
% 86,01% 79,03% 83,45% 75,83% 65,87% 45,63%

Points 292,45 331,92 342,16 250,24 283,24 164,26
6 Captain Woodbury Total Time 40,44 28,58 51,32 33,54 57,38 37,95

% 57,64% 93,35% 52,08% 77,73% 55,16% 63,11%
Points 195,98 392,08 213,55 256,50 237,18 227,19

7 Super Mario Total Time 51,06 49,36 32,60 29,64 45,42 45,10
% 45,65% 54,05% 81,99% 87,96% 69,68% 53,10%

Points 155,22 227,02 336,17 290,25 299,64 191,18
8 Blackhand Jailer Total Time 37,10 55,75 40,01 33,95 38,98 44,24

% 62,83% 47,86% 66,81% 76,79% 81,20% 54,14%
Points 213,62 201,00 273,91 253,41 349,14 194,89

9 Slicky Bone Total Time 37,98 53,54 44,71 39,73 49,45 37,80
% 61,37% 49,83% 59,79% 65,62% 64,00% 63,36%

Points 208,67 209,29 245,12 216,54 275,22 228,10
10 Colbert Total Time 30,88 62,99 30,59 52,54 105,04 36,30

% 75,49% 42,36% 87,38% 49,62% 30,13% 65,98%
Points 256,65 177,89 358,26 163,74 129,56 237,52

11 Colonel Total Time 50,96 46,37 44,75 43,29 54,58 48,80
% 45,74% 57,54% 59,73% 60,22% 57,99% 49,08%

Points 155,52 241,66 244,90 198,73 249,35 176,68
12 Sean Total Time 37,78 66,61 40,43 90,38 55,77 49,58

% 61,70% 40,05% 66,11% 28,84% 56,75% 48,31%
Points 209,78 168,23 271,07 95,19 244,03 173,90

13 Trigger Happy Total Time 62,13 35,50 80,01 56,03 92,41 31,69
% 37,52% 75,15% 33,41% 46,53% 34,25% 75,58%

Points 127,56 315,65 136,97 153,54 147,27 272,07
14 Tom the Butcher Total Time 39,36 49,19 157,56 56,17 45,47 45,97

% 59,22% 54,24% 16,96% 46,41% 69,61% 52,10%
Points 201,36 227,80 69,56 153,16 299,31 187,56

393,72 49,73% 1.138,74

340,55 50,75% 1.162,19

357,77 50,35% 1.153,08

318,34 57,80% 1.323,64

288,75 55,32% 1.266,84

250,03 64,89% 1.485,97

263,21 60,39% 1.382,94

249,21 66,48% 1.522,48

253,18 65,48% 1.499,47

221,58 72,91% 1.669,68

227,81 72,68% 1.664,26

206,05 80,63% 1.846,37

227,24 75,43% 1.727,43

Category: Modern

MATCH FINAL POINT BY CATEGORY

158,39 100,00% 2.290,00
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15 Frenchie Boy Total Time 37,79 67,76 61,64 63,06 52,20 47,51
% 61,68% 39,37% 43,36% 41,34% 60,63% 50,41%

Points 209,72 165,37 177,80 136,43 260,72 181,48
16 Frozen Mike Total Time 31,16 52,80 235,00 69,53 48,93 58,18

% 74,81% 50,53% 11,37% 37,49% 64,68% 41,17%
Points 254,35 212,23 46,64 123,73 278,14 148,20

17 Jeb Wickett Total Time 111,69 60,08 50,69 45,82 59,78 50,40
% 20,87% 44,41% 52,73% 56,90% 52,94% 47,52%

Points 70,96 186,51 216,20 187,76 227,66 171,07
18 Big Seiman Total Time 51,96 70,82 43,99 45,02 72,41 93,88

% 44,86% 37,67% 60,76% 57,91% 43,71% 25,51%
Points 152,53 158,23 249,13 191,10 187,95 91,84

19 Vallombreuse Total Time 44,63 87,97 84,96 46,73 70,15 46,44
% 52,23% 30,33% 31,46% 55,79% 45,12% 51,57%

Points 177,58 127,38 128,99 184,10 194,01 185,66
20 El Gecko Total Time 59,01 60,30 77,01 63,30 83,24 55,68

% 39,50% 44,25% 34,71% 41,18% 38,02% 43,01%
Points 134,31 185,83 142,31 135,91 163,50 154,85

21 El Siluro Total Time 57,06 69,29 76,04 59,42 74,95 79,45
% 40,85% 38,50% 35,15% 43,87% 42,23% 30,14%

Points 138,90 161,72 144,13 144,78 181,58 108,52
22 Devil's Hand Total Time 69,65 92,18 83,60 60,29 105,76 75,06

% 33,47% 28,94% 31,97% 43,24% 29,93% 31,91%
Points 113,79 121,56 131,09 142,70 128,68 114,87

23 J.L. Wesson Total Time 60,44 74,00 235,00 87,53 125,47 73,04
% 38,57% 36,05% 11,37% 29,78% 25,23% 32,79%

Points 131,13 151,43 46,64 98,29 108,47 118,04

1 Cutter Total Time 31,12 38,77 50,26 35,65 40,73 37,25
% 94,99% 100,00% 79,73% 95,79% 100,00% 96,00%

Points 322,96 420,00 326,87 316,12 430,00 345,60
2 Shotgun George Total Time 29,56 46,32 40,07 56,33 49,17 49,30

% 100,00% 83,70% 100,00% 60,62% 82,84% 72,54%
Points 340,00 351,54 410,00 200,06 356,19 261,13

3 Little Dog Total Time 37,34 46,31 45,22 39,72 52,69 46,99
% 79,16% 83,72% 88,61% 85,98% 77,30% 76,10%

Points 269,16 351,62 363,31 283,72 332,40 273,96
4 Lyoner Dundee Total Time 35,39 47,18 65,94 46,98 53,37 55,55

% 83,53% 82,17% 60,77% 72,69% 76,32% 64,37%
Points 283,99 345,13 249,15 239,88 328,16 231,75

5 Private Spitfire Total Time 31,84 49,77 42,70 52,54 79,62 63,34
% 92,84% 77,90% 93,84% 65,00% 51,16% 56,46%

Points 315,65 327,17 384,75 214,49 219,97 203,25
6 Doc Shirewood Total Time 33,76 66,94 58,36 37,38 68,66 49,60

% 87,56% 57,92% 68,66% 91,36% 59,32% 72,10%
Points 297,70 243,25 281,51 301,48 255,08 259,55

7 Guardian Angel Total Time 49,45 56,56 51,08 53,57 57,35 46,37
% 59,78% 68,55% 78,45% 63,75% 71,02% 77,12%

Points 203,24 287,90 321,63 210,37 305,39 277,63
8 Potato Pit Total Time 71,16 51,73 54,65 38,88 70,67 43,69

% 41,54% 74,95% 73,32% 87,83% 57,63% 81,85%
Points 141,24 314,78 300,62 289,85 247,83 294,66

314,38 74,31% 1.606,15

330,78 73,51% 1.588,97

319,81 77,04% 1.665,28

314,70 75,81% 1.638,58

268,27 86,70% 1.874,17

304,41 77,63% 1.678,06

Category: Traditional

233,78 100,00% 2.161,55

270,75 88,78% 1.918,92

486,54 32,87% 752,69

655,48 28,56% 653,99

398,54 40,03% 916,70

416,21 38,41% 879,63

378,08 45,01% 1.030,77

380,88 43,57% 997,72

495,60 46,43% 1.063,28

378,46 46,30% 1.060,16

329,96 49,41% 1.131,51
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9 Baltic Lobo Total Time 34,10 48,75 57,31 34,15 95,24 91,30
% 86,69% 79,53% 69,92% 100,00% 42,77% 39,17%

Points 294,73 334,02 286,66 330,00 183,89 141,00
10 Robbie the Gun Total Time 36,07 43,87 83,58 45,05 81,36 57,17

% 81,95% 88,37% 47,94% 75,80% 50,06% 62,55%
Points 278,64 371,17 196,56 250,16 215,26 225,18

11 Stovemaster Total Time 69,03 61,60 57,83 38,92 68,02 120,13
% 42,82% 62,94% 69,29% 87,74% 59,88% 29,77%

Points 145,59 264,34 284,09 289,56 257,48 107,16
12 Slow Joe Total Time 57,42 63,83 59,05 70,71 83,83 64,63

% 51,48% 60,74% 67,86% 48,30% 48,59% 55,33%
Points 175,03 255,11 278,22 159,38 208,92 199,19

13 Bruce Miller Total Time 65,29 68,37 68,54 49,87 99,58 64,38
% 45,27% 56,71% 58,46% 68,48% 40,90% 55,55%

Points 153,93 238,17 239,70 225,98 175,88 199,96
14 Ken Northing Total Time 46,61 57,84 235,00 57,55 159,50 35,76

% 63,42% 67,03% 17,05% 59,34% 25,54% 100,00%
Points 215,63 281,52 69,91 195,82 109,81 360,00

15 Stage Coach Mike Total Time 51,42 74,65 74,02 52,71 81,10 101,53
% 57,49% 51,94% 54,13% 64,79% 50,22% 35,22%

Points 195,46 218,13 221,95 213,80 215,95 126,80
16 Justice Total Time 66,78 70,16 86,78 57,61 69,74 106,33

% 44,26% 55,26% 46,17% 59,28% 58,40% 33,63%
Points 150,50 232,09 189,31 195,62 251,13 121,07

17 Steven Gustavson Total Time 80,36 125,13 59,35 120,66 83,93 67,07
% 36,78% 30,98% 67,51% 28,30% 48,53% 53,32%

Points 125,07 130,13 276,81 93,40 208,67 191,94
18 Johnny First Total Time 41,95 237,00 265,68 53,28 110,00 57,75

% 70,46% 16,36% 15,08% 64,10% 37,03% 61,92%
Points 239,58 68,71 61,84 211,51 159,22 222,92

19 Snake Belly Tom Total Time 118,31 117,43 235,00 78,84 142,86 88,54
% 24,99% 33,02% 17,05% 43,32% 28,51% 40,39%

Points 84,95 138,66 69,91 142,94 122,59 145,40

1 Bloody Mary Total Time 31,06 51,88 70,06 33,89 42,36 47,57
% 100,00% 83,96% 64,33% 100,00% 100,00% 88,75%

Points 340,00 352,64 263,76 330,00 430,00 319,51
2 Mrs. Anne Total Time 47,90 50,65 68,25 37,75 47,41 42,22

% 64,84% 86,00% 66,04% 89,77% 89,35% 100,00%
Points 220,47 361,21 270,75 296,26 384,20 360,00

3 Mad Cat With a Total Time 37,93 43,56 48,66 43,87 53,77 74,90
% 81,89% 100,00% 92,62% 77,25% 78,78% 56,37%

Points 278,42 420,00 379,75 254,93 338,75 202,93
4 Jesse Belle Total Time 52,51 46,26 45,07 47,68 55,12 58,86

% 59,15% 94,16% 100,00% 71,08% 76,85% 71,73%
Points 201,11 395,49 410,00 234,56 330,46 258,23

5 MidStar Lady Total Time 95,86 114,78 92,70 70,08 123,21 117,32
% 32,40% 37,95% 48,62% 48,36% 34,38% 35,99%

Points 110,16 159,39 199,34 159,58 147,84 129,55

305,50 89,88% 1.829,84

613,95 44,49% 905,87

294,18 92,97% 1.892,88

302,69 92,09% 1.874,78

780,98 32,59% 704,46

Category: Lady Modern

276,82 100,00% 2.035,91

536,50 47,47% 1.026,02

765,66 44,59% 963,77

435,43 55,15% 1.192,09

457,40 52,73% 1.139,72

416,03 57,07% 1.233,61

592,26 57,03% 1.232,69

415,53 62,37% 1.348,22

399,47 59,02% 1.275,84

360,85 72,65% 1.570,31

347,10 71,11% 1.536,97
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1 Lash LaRue Total Time 34,60 37,16 39,70 35,50 44,61 33,60
% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00%

Points 340,00 420,00 410,00 330,00 430,00 360,00
2 Clint Coldwell Total Time 44,68 47,91 43,56 39,06 46,64 41,85

% 77,44% 77,56% 91,14% 90,89% 95,65% 80,29%
Points 263,29 325,76 373,67 299,92 411,28 289,03

3 Mayor Total Time 39,58 44,18 47,24 52,86 57,90 37,55
% 87,42% 84,11% 84,04% 67,16% 77,05% 89,48%

Points 297,22 353,26 344,56 221,62 331,30 322,13
4 El Cobra Total Time 38,38 47,92 51,73 50,40 89,85 43,00

% 90,15% 77,55% 76,74% 70,44% 49,65% 78,14%
Points 306,51 325,69 314,65 232,44 213,49 281,30

5 Old Pipe Man Total Time 47,00 240,00 48,04 54,65 73,71 49,83
% 73,62% 15,48% 82,64% 64,96% 60,52% 67,43%

Points 250,30 65,03 338,82 214,36 260,24 242,75
6 Doc Whisky Total Time 67,48 78,82 100,65 52,53 245,00 51,29

% 51,27% 47,15% 39,44% 67,58% 18,21% 65,51%
Points 174,33 198,01 161,72 223,02 78,30 235,84

7 Wyatt H. Ristl Total Time 200,00 240,00 235,00 195,00 245,00 210,00

% 17,30% 15,48% 16,89% 18,21% 18,21% 16,00%
Points

58,82 65,03 69,26 60,08 78,30 57,60

1 Major Hurli Total Time 34,90 48,18 62,19 41,88 60,74 47,67
% 100,00% 100,00% 78,71% 100,00% 98,85% 100,00%

Points 340,00 420,00 322,71 330,00 425,04 360,00
2 Jack Mountain Total Time 54,46 54,09 48,95 45,37 60,04 51,32

% 64,08% 89,07% 100,00% 92,31% 100,00% 92,89%
Points 217,88 374,11 410,00 304,62 430,00 334,40

3 MidStar Jo Total Time 53,69 70,52 57,84 47,73 75,56 69,18
% 65,00% 68,32% 84,63% 87,74% 79,46% 68,91%

Points 221,01 286,95 346,98 289,55 341,68 248,07
4 Chiko Total Time 96,37 99,52 74,80 61,94 107,44 84,26

% 36,21% 48,41% 65,44% 67,61% 55,88% 56,57%
Points 123,13 203,33 268,31 223,13 240,29 203,67

5 Graz Kelly Total Time 58,37 156,28 235,00 54,39 87,34 60,07
% 59,79% 30,83% 20,83% 77,00% 68,74% 79,36%

Points 203,29 129,48 85,40 254,10 295,59 285,69

524,33 57,42% 1.261,86

651,45 57,04% 1.253,55

314,23 94,23% 2.071,01

374,52 78,91% 1.734,24

1.325,00 16,99% 389,09

Category: Senior Traditional

295,56 100,00% 2.197,76

513,23 59,89% 1.371,50

595,77 46,78% 1.071,21

279,31 81,66% 1.870,10

321,28 73,10% 1.674,09

Category: Senior Modern

225,17 100,00% 2.290,00

263,70 85,72% 1.962,96
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DOT 2019 Wild Bunch Match

12 agosto 2019

Alias Cat Legend Stg1 Stg2 Stg3 Stg4 Stg5 Stg6 Stg7Stg8

Final 
time Final %

Final 
Point

1 Total Time 23,31 26,68 26,73 26,07 31,65 23,95

% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00%

Points 340,00 420,00 410,00 330,00 430,00 360,00

2 Total Time 46,71 36,18 27,39 30,32 31,99 33,46

% 49,90% 73,74% 97,59% 85,98% 98,94% 71,58%

Points 169,67 309,72 400,12 283,74 425,43 257,68

3 Total Time 24,37 68,05 34,12 29,98 43,45 27,27

% 95,65% 39,21% 78,34% 86,96% 72,84% 87,83%

Points 325,21 164,67 321,20 286,96 313,22 316,17

4 Total Time 29,26 42,21 35,19 45,60 38,49 30,83

% 79,67% 63,21% 75,96% 57,17% 82,23% 77,68%

Points 270,86 265,47 311,43 188,66 353,59 279,66

5 Total Time 27,10 33,76 32,03 34,38 48,05 52,49

% 86,01% 79,03% 83,45% 75,83% 65,87% 45,63%

Points 292,45 331,92 342,16 250,24 283,24 164,26

6 Total Time 34,60 37,16 39,70 35,50 44,61 33,60

% 67,37% 71,80% 67,33% 73,44% 70,95% 71,28%

Points 229,06 301,55 276,05 242,34 305,08 256,61

7 Total Time 31,12 38,77 50,26 35,65 40,73 37,25

% 74,90% 68,82% 53,18% 73,13% 77,71% 64,30%

Points 254,67 289,03 218,05 241,32 334,14 231,46

8 Total Time 40,44 28,58 51,32 33,54 57,38 37,95

% 57,64% 93,35% 52,08% 77,73% 55,16% 63,11%

Points 195,98 392,08 213,55 256,50 237,18 227,19

9 Total Time 51,06 49,36 32,60 29,64 45,42 45,10

% 45,65% 54,05% 81,99% 87,96% 69,68% 53,10%

Points 155,22 227,02 336,17 290,25 299,64 191,18

10 Total Time 37,10 55,75 40,01 33,95 38,98 44,24

% 62,83% 47,86% 66,81% 76,79% 81,20% 54,14%

Points 213,62 201,00 273,91 253,41 349,14 194,89

11 Total Time 29,56 46,32 40,07 56,33 49,17 49,30

% 78,86% 57,60% 66,71% 46,28% 64,37% 48,58%

Points 268,11 241,92 273,50 152,73 276,78 174,89

12 Total Time 31,06 51,88 70,06 33,89 42,36 47,57

% 75,05% 51,43% 38,15% 76,93% 74,72% 50,35%

Points 255,16 215,99 156,43 253,85 321,28 181,25

13 Total Time 37,98 53,54 44,71 39,73 49,45 37,80

% 61,37% 49,83% 59,79% 65,62% 64,00% 63,36%

Points 208,67 209,29 245,12 216,54 275,22 228,10

14 Total Time 44,68 47,91 43,56 39,06 46,64 41,85

% 52,17% 55,69% 61,36% 66,74% 67,86% 57,23%

Points 177,38 233,89 251,59 220,25 291,80 206,02

15 Total Time 37,34 46,31 45,22 39,72 52,69 46,99

% 62,43% 57,61% 59,11% 65,63% 60,07% 50,97%

Points 212,25 241,97 242,36 216,59 258,29 183,49

16 Total Time 30,88 62,99 30,59 52,54 105,04 36,30

% 75,49% 42,36% 87,38% 49,62% 30,13% 65,98%

Points 256,65 177,89 358,26 163,74 129,56 237,52

17 Total Time 39,58 44,18 47,24 52,86 57,90 37,55

% 58,89% 60,39% 56,58% 49,32% 54,66% 63,78%

Points 200,24 253,64 231,99 162,75 235,05 229,61

18 Total Time 50,96 46,37 44,75 43,29 54,58 48,80

% 45,74% 57,54% 59,73% 60,22% 57,99% 49,08%

Points 155,52 241,66 244,90 198,73 249,35 176,68

19 Total Time 47,90 50,65 68,25 37,75 47,41 42,22

% 48,66% 52,68% 39,16% 69,06% 66,76% 56,73%

Points 165,46 221,24 160,58 227,90 287,06 204,22

20 Total Time 37,93 43,56 48,66 43,87 53,77 74,90

% 61,46% 61,25% 54,93% 59,43% 58,86% 31,98%

Points 208,95 257,25 225,22 196,10 253,11 115,11

21 Total Time 34,90 48,18 62,19 41,88 60,74 47,67

% 66,79% 55,38% 42,98% 62,25% 52,11% 50,24%

MATCH OVERALL FINAL POINTS

158,39 100,00% 2.290,00
Hell Hound 

M

Dedo 
M 227,24 75,43% 1.727,43

Chico 
M 206,05 80,63% 1.846,37

Mutzi
M 227,81 72,68% 1.664,26

Meck Storm 
M 221,58 72,91% 1.669,68

Cutter 
T 233,78 68,50% 1.568,68

Lash LaRue 
SM 225,17 70,34% 1.610,69

Super Mario
M 253,18 65,48% 1.499,47

Captain Woodbury Kane 
M 249,21 66,48% 1.522,48

Shotgun George 
T 270,75 60,61% 1.387,93

Blackhand Jailer 
M 250,03 64,89% 1.485,97

Slicky Bone 
M 263,21 60,39% 1.382,94

Bloody Mary 
LM 276,82 60,44% 1.383,97

Little Dog 
T 268,27 59,17% 1.354,95

Clint Coldwell 
SM 263,70 60,30% 1.380,93

Mayor 
SM 279,31 57,35% 1.313,28

Colbert 
M 318,34 57,80% 1.323,64

Mrs. Anne 
LM 294,18 55,30% 1.266,44

Colonel Leadbottom 
M 288,75 55,32% 1.266,84

Major Hurli 
ST 295,56 54,42% 1.246,24

Mad Cat With a Gun 
LM 302,69 54,84% 1.255,74
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DOT 2019 Wild Bunch Match
MATCH OVERALL FINAL POINTS

Points 227,09 232,58 176,22 205,42 224,06 180,87

22 Total Time 35,39 47,18 65,94 46,98 53,37 55,55

% 65,87% 56,55% 40,54% 55,49% 59,30% 43,11%

Points 223,94 237,51 166,20 183,12 255,00 155,21

23 Total Time 52,51 46,26 45,07 47,68 55,12 58,86

% 44,39% 57,67% 59,31% 54,68% 57,42% 40,69%

Points 150,93 242,23 243,16 180,43 246,91 146,48

24 Total Time 31,84 49,77 42,70 52,54 79,62 63,34

% 73,21% 53,61% 62,60% 49,62% 39,75% 37,81%

Points 248,91 225,15 256,66 163,74 170,93 136,12

25 Total Time 33,76 66,94 58,36 37,38 68,66 49,60

% 69,05% 39,86% 45,80% 69,74% 46,10% 48,29%

Points 234,76 167,40 187,79 230,15 198,22 173,83

26 Total Time 38,38 47,92 51,73 50,40 89,85 43,00

% 60,73% 55,68% 51,67% 51,73% 35,23% 55,70%

Points 206,50 233,84 211,86 170,70 151,47 200,51

27 Total Time 37,78 66,61 40,43 90,38 55,77 49,58

% 61,70% 40,05% 66,11% 28,84% 56,75% 48,31%

Points 209,78 168,23 271,07 95,19 244,03 173,90

28 Total Time 54,46 54,09 48,95 45,37 60,04 51,32

% 42,80% 49,33% 54,61% 57,46% 52,71% 46,67%

Points 145,53 207,17 223,89 189,62 226,67 168,00

29 Total Time 49,45 56,56 51,08 53,57 57,35 46,37

% 47,14% 47,17% 52,33% 48,67% 55,19% 51,65%

Points 160,27 198,12 214,55 160,60 237,31 185,94

30 Total Time 62,13 35,50 80,01 56,03 92,41 31,69

% 37,52% 75,15% 33,41% 46,53% 34,25% 75,58%

Points 127,56 315,65 136,97 153,54 147,27 272,07

31 Total Time 34,10 48,75 57,31 34,15 95,24 91,30

% 68,36% 54,73% 46,64% 76,34% 33,23% 26,23%

Points 232,42 229,86 191,23 251,92 142,90 94,44

32 Total Time 71,16 51,73 54,65 38,88 70,67 43,69

% 32,76% 51,58% 48,91% 67,05% 44,79% 54,82%

Points 111,37 216,62 200,54 221,27 192,58 197,34

33 Total Time 39,36 49,19 157,56 56,17 45,47 45,97

% 59,22% 54,24% 16,96% 46,41% 69,61% 52,10%

Points 201,36 227,80 69,56 153,16 299,31 187,56

34 Total Time 37,79 67,76 61,64 63,06 52,20 47,51

% 61,68% 39,37% 43,36% 41,34% 60,63% 50,41%

Points 209,72 165,37 177,80 136,43 260,72 181,48

35 Total Time 36,07 43,87 83,58 45,05 81,36 57,17

% 64,62% 60,82% 31,98% 57,87% 38,90% 41,89%

Points 219,72 255,43 131,12 190,97 167,28 150,81

36 Total Time 31,16 52,80 235,00 69,53 48,93 58,18

% 74,81% 50,53% 11,37% 37,49% 64,68% 41,17%

Points 254,35 212,23 46,64 123,73 278,14 148,20

37 Total Time 111,69 60,08 50,69 45,82 59,78 50,40

% 20,87% 44,41% 52,73% 56,90% 52,94% 47,52%

Points 70,96 186,51 216,20 187,76 227,66 171,07

38 Total Time 51,96 70,82 43,99 45,02 72,41 93,88

% 44,86% 37,67% 60,76% 57,91% 43,71% 25,51%

Points 152,53 158,23 249,13 191,10 187,95 91,84

39 Total Time 44,63 87,97 84,96 46,73 70,15 46,44

% 52,23% 30,33% 31,46% 55,79% 45,12% 51,57%

Points 177,58 127,38 128,99 184,10 194,01 185,66

40 Total Time 53,69 70,52 57,84 47,73 75,56 69,18

% 43,42% 37,83% 46,21% 54,62% 41,89% 34,62%

Points 147,61 158,90 189,48 180,25 180,12 124,63

41 Total Time 69,03 61,60 57,83 38,92 68,02 120,13

% 33,77% 43,31% 46,22% 66,98% 46,53% 19,94%

Points 114,81 181,91 189,51 221,05 200,08 71,77

42 Total Time 47,00 240,00 48,04 54,65 73,71 49,83

% 49,60% 11,12% 55,64% 47,70% 42,94% 48,06%

Points 168,63 46,69 228,13 157,42 184,64 173,03

43 Total Time 59,01 60,30 77,01 63,30 83,24 55,68

% 39,50% 44,25% 34,71% 41,18% 38,02% 43,01%
Points 134,31 185,83 142,31 135,91 163,50 154,85

ST 295,56 54,42% 1.246,24

Jesse Belle 
LM 305,50 52,84% 1.210,15

Lyoner Dundee 
T 304,41 53,32% 1.220,99

Doc Shirewood 
T 314,70 52,06% 1.192,14

Private Spitfire 
T 319,81 52,47% 1.201,52

Sean 
M 340,55 50,75% 1.162,19

El Cobra
SM 321,28 51,30% 1.174,87

Guardian Angel Mors 
T 314,38 50,51% 1.156,78

Jack Mountain 
ST 314,23 50,69% 1.160,88

Baltic Lobo 
T 360,85 49,90% 1.142,76

Trigger Happy Chris 
M 357,77 50,35% 1.153,08

Tom the Butcher 
M 393,72 49,73% 1.138,74

Potato Pit 
T 330,78 49,77% 1.139,72

Robbie the Gun 
T 347,10 48,70% 1.115,33

Frenchie Boy 
M 329,96 49,41% 1.131,51

Jeb Wickett 
M 378,46 46,30% 1.060,16

Frozen Mike 
M 495,60 46,43% 1.063,28

Vallombreuse 
M 380,88 43,57% 997,72

Big Seiman 
M 378,08 45,01% 1.030,77

Stovemaster 
T 415,53 42,76% 979,13

MidStar Jo 
ST 374,52 42,84% 980,98

El Gecko

M 398,54 40,03% 916,70

Old Pipe Man
SM 513,23 41,86% 958,53
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DOT 2019 Wild Bunch Match
MATCH OVERALL FINAL POINTS

44 Total Time 57,42 63,83 59,05 70,71 83,83 64,63

% 40,60% 41,80% 45,27% 36,87% 37,75% 37,06%
Points 138,03 175,55 185,59 121,67 162,35 133,41

45 Total Time 65,29 68,37 68,54 49,87 99,58 64,38

% 35,70% 39,02% 39,00% 52,28% 31,78% 37,20%

Points 121,39 163,90 159,90 172,51 136,67 133,92

46 Total Time 46,61 57,84 235,00 57,55 159,50 35,76

% 50,01% 46,13% 11,37% 45,30% 19,84% 66,97%

Points 170,04 193,73 46,64 149,49 85,33 241,11

47 Total Time 57,06 69,29 76,04 59,42 74,95 79,45

% 40,85% 38,50% 35,15% 43,87% 42,23% 30,14%

Points 138,90 161,72 144,13 144,78 181,58 108,52

48 Total Time 51,42 74,65 74,02 52,71 81,10 101,53

% 45,33% 35,74% 36,11% 49,46% 39,03% 23,59%

Points 154,13 150,11 148,06 163,22 167,81 84,92

49 Total Time 66,78 70,16 86,78 57,61 69,74 106,33

% 34,91% 38,03% 30,80% 45,25% 45,38% 22,52%

Points 118,68 159,71 126,29 149,33 195,15 81,09

50 Total Time 67,48 78,82 100,65 52,53 245,00 51,29

% 34,54% 33,85% 26,56% 49,63% 12,92% 46,70%

Points 117,45 142,17 108,89 163,77 55,55 168,10

51 Total Time 69,65 92,18 83,60 60,29 105,76 75,06

% 33,47% 28,94% 31,97% 43,24% 29,93% 31,91%

Points 113,79 121,56 131,09 142,70 128,68 114,87

52 Total Time 80,36 125,13 59,35 120,66 83,93 67,07

% 29,01% 21,32% 45,04% 21,61% 37,71% 35,71%

Points 98,62 89,55 184,66 71,30 162,15 128,55

53 Total Time 41,95 237,00 265,68 53,28 110,00 57,75

% 55,57% 11,26% 10,06% 48,93% 28,77% 41,47%

Points 188,92 47,28 41,25 161,47 123,72 149,30

54 Total Time 58,37 156,28 235,00 54,39 87,34 60,07

% 39,93% 17,07% 11,37% 47,93% 36,24% 39,87%

Points 135,78 71,70 46,64 158,17 155,82 143,53

55 Total Time 96,37 99,52 74,80 61,94 107,44 84,26

% 24,19% 26,81% 35,74% 42,09% 29,46% 28,42%

Points 82,24 112,60 146,51 138,89 126,67 102,33

56 Total Time 60,44 74,00 235,00 87,53 125,47 73,04

% 38,57% 36,05% 11,37% 29,78% 25,23% 32,79%

Points 131,13 151,43 46,64 98,29 108,47 118,04

57 Total Time 95,86 114,78 92,70 70,08 123,21 117,32

% 24,32% 23,24% 28,83% 37,20% 25,69% 20,41%

Points 82,68 97,63 118,22 122,76 110,46 73,49

58 Total Time 118,31 117,43 235,00 78,84 142,86 88,54

% 19,70% 22,72% 11,37% 33,07% 22,15% 27,05%

Points 66,99 95,42 46,64 109,12 95,26 97,38

59 Total Time 200,00 240,00 235,00 195,00 245,00 210,00

% 11,66% 11,12% 11,37% 13,37% 12,92% 11,40%

Points 39,63 46,69 46,64 44,12 55,55 41,06

Bruce Miller 
T 416,03 38,79% 888,28

Slow Joe 
T 399,47 40,03% 916,59

El Siluro 
M 416,21 38,41% 879,63

Ken Northing 
T 592,26 38,70% 886,33

Justice 
T 457,40 36,26% 830,25

Stage Coach Mike 
T 435,43 37,91% 868,25

Devil's Hand 
M 486,54 32,87% 752,69

Doc Whisky 
SM 595,77 33,01% 755,93

Johnny First 
T 765,66 31,09% 711,95

Steven Gustavson 
T 536,50 32,09% 734,84

Chiko 
ST 524,33 30,97% 709,24

Graz Kelly 
ST 651,45 31,08% 711,64

MidStar Lady 
LM 613,95 26,43% 605,24

J.L. Wesson 
M 655,48 28,56% 653,99

Wyatt H. Ristl 
SM 1.325,00 11,95% 273,68

Snake Belly Tom 
T 780,98 22,31% 510,81

Pagina 3 di 3 Scoring System by Wild West Rebels



 

DOT 2019 WILD BUNCH 
WILD BUNCH CLEAN SHOOTER 

 

  Alias Categoria 

  LASH LARUE SM   
      
      
      
      
      

 


